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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Jordan Chipangama      M 25-29      1/128     1:06:03       35:00       31:02    5:03     1:06:02
2     Paul Yak               M 19-24       1/47     1:06:28       35:17       31:11    5:05     1:06:28
3     Denzel Ramirez         M 30-34      1/173     1:09:37       36:20       33:18    5:19     1:09:37
4     Seamus White           M 15-18       1/48     1:12:22       37:42       34:41    5:32     1:12:22
5     Tom Ritchie            M 40-44      1/203     1:13:07       38:25       34:41    5:35     1:13:05
6     Campbell Ilfrey        M 40-44      2/203     1:13:46       38:30       35:17    5:38     1:13:46
7     David Harkin           M 45-49      1/176     1:14:31       38:45       35:45    5:42     1:14:30
8     Jordan Bryden          M 25-29      2/128     1:16:02       40:07       35:55    5:49     1:16:02
9     Joseph Hackney         M 25-29      3/128     1:16:34       40:51       35:43    5:51     1:16:34
10    Michael Anderson       M 25-29      4/128     1:16:52       40:15       36:37    5:53     1:16:52
11    Brian Valentini        M 30-34      2/173     1:17:32       40:06       37:26    5:55     1:17:31
12    Ricardo Maldonado      M 50-54      1/129     1:17:37       40:39       36:59    5:56     1:17:37
13    Jack Preus             M 35-39      1/198     1:17:40       40:55       36:44    5:56     1:17:38
15    Carson Klepinger       M 15-18       2/48     1:18:43       41:25       37:18    6:01     1:18:43
16    Seth Lagerhausen       M 30-34      3/173     1:19:22       41:35       37:45    6:04     1:19:19
18    Elliot Kawaoka         M 30-34      4/173     1:20:17       41:25       38:38    6:07     1:20:03
19    Jason Schiessler       M 35-39      2/198     1:20:34       42:55       37:34    6:09     1:20:28
21    Donald Barnard         M 35-39      3/198     1:20:53       41:35       39:18    6:11     1:20:53
22    Kyle Wissmiller        M 35-39      4/198     1:22:03       42:58       39:01    6:16     1:21:59
23    Benjamin Kelly         M 19-24       2/47     1:22:19       42:00       40:14    6:17     1:22:14
24    Christan Stewart       M 45-49      2/176     1:22:36       44:17       38:16    6:19     1:22:33
26    Anthony Iten           M 25-29      5/128     1:22:56       43:27       39:22    6:20     1:22:48
28    Benjamin Lesueur       M 45-49      3/176     1:23:07       44:25       38:34    6:21     1:22:59
29    Joseph Cowin           M 30-34      5/173     1:23:22       43:57       39:26    6:22     1:23:22
31    Morris Roberts         M 55-59      1/104     1:23:34       43:38       39:55    6:23     1:23:33
32    David Stablein         M 30-34      6/173     1:23:45       44:13       39:21    6:23     1:23:33
33    David Santiago         M 50-54      2/129     1:23:40       43:46       39:50    6:23     1:23:36
34    Brian Peterson         M 30-34      7/173     1:23:51       44:56       38:42    6:23     1:23:38
35    David Sheeran          M 30-34      8/173     1:23:46       44:48       38:51    6:24     1:23:39
36    Ryan Melzer            M 35-39      5/198     1:23:59       44:56       38:50    6:24     1:23:45
37    Bryan Dunn             M 45-49      4/176     1:23:52       43:50       40:03    6:25     1:23:52
39    Kristopher MacDowell   M 15-18       3/48     1:24:14       44:47       39:19    6:26     1:24:06
40    Malcolm McGuire        M 25-29      6/128     1:24:23       44:29       39:52    6:27     1:24:21
41    Doug Kells             M 45-49      5/176     1:24:30       44:18       40:11    6:27     1:24:28
44    Phil Dillenburg        M 55-59      2/104     1:25:10       44:24       40:27    6:29     1:24:51
45    Eric Frazier           M 45-49      6/176     1:24:56       44:11       40:42    6:29     1:24:53
46    Chad Joyce             M 40-44      3/203     1:25:04       44:36       40:22    6:30     1:24:58
49    John Argue             M 40-44      4/203     1:25:35       44:13       41:09    6:31     1:25:22
50    Mark Martens           M 45-49      7/176     1:25:38       44:41       40:56    6:33     1:25:36
51    Lionel Silverston      M 35-39      6/198     1:25:40       44:45       40:52    6:33     1:25:37
52    James Petersen         M 30-34      9/173     1:25:43       44:45       40:53    6:33     1:25:37
53    Doug Evans             M 50-54      3/129     1:25:44       45:19       40:23    6:33     1:25:42
54    Brian Scott            M 40-44      5/203     1:25:52       44:42       41:08    6:34     1:25:49
55    Garren Lofgreen        M 30-34     10/173     1:25:56       44:50       41:02    6:34     1:25:52
57    Greg Garn              M 40-44      6/203     1:26:09       44:54       41:07    6:34     1:26:01
58    Spencer Caldwell       M 35-39      7/198     1:26:12       44:25       41:39    6:35     1:26:03
59    Todd Johnson           M 40-44      7/203     1:26:07       44:45       41:22    6:35     1:26:07
61    Kyle Pugel             M 25-29      7/128     1:26:33       45:33       40:58    6:37     1:26:31
62    Michael Oyler          M 30-34     11/173     1:26:47       44:43       41:59    6:38     1:26:42
63    Ken Skea               M 60-64       1/56     1:26:49       45:31       41:13    6:38     1:26:43
64    Kirk Lacko             M 50-54      4/129     1:26:59       45:47       41:06    6:38     1:26:52
65    Brian Grinnell         M 45-49      8/176     1:27:11       45:12       41:53    6:39     1:27:04
66    William Jones          M 45-49      9/176     1:27:08       45:35       41:30    6:39     1:27:05
67    Eric White             M 30-34     12/173     1:27:53       46:03       41:18    6:40     1:27:20
68    Gary Riggs             M 50-54      5/129     1:27:37       46:45       40:50    6:42     1:27:34
69    Blake Scoresby         M 25-29      8/128     1:27:36       45:35       42:01    6:42     1:27:36
71    Greg Davis             M 45-49     10/176     1:27:56       45:02       42:46    6:43     1:27:47
72    Don Shilliday          M 45-49     11/176     1:29:03       45:53       41:59    6:43     1:27:51
73    Vasile Samartinean     M 40-44      8/203     1:28:01       46:18       41:37    6:43     1:27:54
74    Chris Fall             M 50-54      6/129     1:28:10       46:31       41:28    6:43     1:27:58
75    Joshua Perry           M 30-34     13/173     1:28:17       46:23       41:40    6:44     1:28:03
76    Mike Jones             M 35-39      8/198     1:28:07       46:36       41:29    6:44     1:28:05
77    Rich Green             M 45-49     12/176     1:28:17       46:12       41:55    6:44     1:28:06
78    Morley Lee             M 50-54      7/129     1:28:12       46:46       41:21    6:44     1:28:06
80    Daniel Nucuta          M 50-54      8/129     1:29:31       45:59       42:21    6:45     1:28:19
81    Manuel Madrid          M 19-24       3/47     1:28:41       45:18       43:05    6:45     1:28:23
82    Charles Hursh          M 35-39      9/198     1:28:44       46:28       42:08    6:46     1:28:35
84    Isaac Easley           M 25-29      9/128     1:29:08       47:23       41:30    6:47     1:28:52
85    Leonardo Saucedo       M 50-54      9/129     1:28:55       45:56       42:58    6:48     1:28:53
86    Mike Otis              M 50-54     10/129     1:29:03       45:42       43:16    6:48     1:28:58
87    Steve Bradley          M 40-44      9/203     1:29:13       47:57       41:04    6:48     1:29:00
88    Aaron Stafford         M 25-29     10/128     1:29:09       46:32       42:32    6:48     1:29:03
91    Sean Maloney           M 15-18       4/48     1:29:18       46:38       42:36    6:49     1:29:14
94    Jesus Mojica           M 35-39     10/198     1:29:24       46:56       42:25    6:50     1:29:20
95    Steven Ravnitzky       M 50-54     11/129     1:29:25       45:34       43:47    6:50     1:29:21
96    Luke Greene            M 25-29     11/128     1:29:44       47:29       41:55    6:50     1:29:23
97    Brian Fillmore         M 30-34     14/173     1:30:06       47:26       42:00    6:50     1:29:25
98    Jeremy Omerza          M 35-39     11/198     1:30:57       46:55       42:43    6:51     1:29:38
100   Mike Flanigan          M 55-59      3/104     1:29:47       46:44       43:01    6:51     1:29:44
101   John Ballard           M 45-49     13/176     1:29:48       44:16       45:32    6:52     1:29:47
102   John Woodfield         M 30-34     15/173     1:30:02       46:26       43:26    6:52     1:29:51
103   Emmanuel Katsanis      M 55-59      4/104     1:30:17       47:23       42:49    6:54     1:30:12
104   Robert Mullen          M 35-39     12/198     1:30:36       46:48       43:35    6:54     1:30:23
106   Tom Johnson            M 45-49     14/176     1:30:49       46:33       44:06    6:56     1:30:38
107   Nate Rath              M 30-34     16/173     1:30:51       46:31       44:08    6:56     1:30:39
109   Ben Meyer              CLYDE        1/284     1:31:22       48:12       42:46    6:57     1:30:58
110   Mark Huber             M 55-59      5/104     1:31:14       46:43       44:19    6:57     1:31:01
111   Mac Noyes              M 55-59      6/104     1:34:02       47:23       43:42    6:58     1:31:04
112   Scott Perkins          CLYDE        2/284     1:31:14       47:00       44:11    6:58     1:31:11
113   Robert Drumm           CLYDE        3/284     1:31:24       47:06       44:09    6:58     1:31:14
114   Edward Tomko           M 30-34     17/173     1:32:23       48:50       42:26    6:58     1:31:16
115   Tomasz Skowronek       M 35-39     13/198     1:47:43       46:19       45:00    6:59     1:31:18
116   James Roberts          M 25-29     12/128     1:31:20       47:36       43:42    6:59     1:31:18
118   Erik Sorenson          M 40-44     10/203     1:31:34       46:58       44:29    6:59     1:31:27
119   Christopher Satterfiel M 35-39     14/198     1:32:16       47:35       44:06    7:00     1:31:40
120   Tom Kribs              M 50-54     12/129     1:32:24       47:51       43:57    7:01     1:31:47
121   Jon Thomas             M 45-49     15/176     1:32:31       48:09       43:42    7:01     1:31:50
122   Brigham Andersen       M 15-18       5/48     1:32:16       48:40       43:15    7:01     1:31:55
123   Philip Bervig          M 30-34     18/173     1:32:22       48:05       43:55    7:02     1:32:00
124   Tim Norton             M 50-54     13/129     1:32:07       48:03       44:03    7:02     1:32:05
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125   Jonathan Jones         M 30-34     19/173     1:32:15       45:24       46:46    7:03     1:32:10
129   Carey Clayton          M 45-49     16/176     1:32:42       47:01       45:27    7:04     1:32:28
131   Joel Van Over          M 35-39     15/198     1:32:48       46:59       45:32    7:04     1:32:30
132   Barry Tait             M 40-44     11/203     1:32:48       48:33       43:58    7:04     1:32:31
134   Cameron Comerford      M 35-39     16/198     1:32:49       48:16       44:16    7:04     1:32:31
135   Tim Merritt            M 45-49     17/176     1:32:32                            7:04     1:32:32
136   Eduardo Amastal        M 15-18       6/48     1:33:45       48:04       44:32    7:05     1:32:35
137   Greg Schmid            M 45-49     18/176     1:33:12       48:13       44:28    7:05     1:32:41
138   Jonathan Saul          M 30-34     20/173     1:40:45       49:08       43:36    7:05     1:32:44
140   Roger F Bartlett       M 50-54     14/129     1:47:45       48:12       44:38    7:06     1:32:50
141   James Townsend         M 30-34     21/173     1:33:34       50:42       42:08    7:06     1:32:50
142   Erik Crawford          M 40-44     12/203     1:32:56       49:20       43:32    7:06     1:32:51
143   Christopher Stegman    M 45-49     19/176     1:32:56       49:20       43:32    7:06     1:32:51
144   Benjamin Green         M 30-34     22/173     1:33:16       48:05       44:53    7:06     1:32:57
145   Michael Losie          M 50-54     15/129     1:33:13       47:33       45:30    7:07     1:33:03
146   Chris Conlan           M 30-34     23/173     1:33:22       49:05       43:59    7:07     1:33:04
148   Eric Jones             M 35-39     17/198     1:33:21       48:36       44:31    7:07     1:33:07
151   Rick Jaime             M 40-44     13/203     1:36:49       48:02       45:33    7:09     1:33:34
152   Bruce Gardner          M 30-34     24/173     1:37:15       49:18       44:18    7:09     1:33:36
153   Scott Roberts          M 40-44     14/203     1:33:48       49:47       43:52    7:09     1:33:38
154   John Prieve            M 50-54     16/129     1:33:44       48:05       45:35    7:09     1:33:39
158   Chris Miner            M 15-18       7/48     1:33:54       49:16       44:35    7:10     1:33:50
160   Michael Fitzgerald     M 40-44     15/203     1:34:08       49:00       45:09    7:12     1:34:08
161   Gregg Strickland       M 45-49     20/176     1:34:13       47:56       46:14    7:12     1:34:09
164   Justin Pattee          M 30-34     25/173     1:34:25       49:39       44:38    7:12     1:34:17
165   Danny Dorr             M 35-39     18/198     1:34:41       49:42       44:43    7:13     1:34:25
166   Austin Kenhace         M 19-24       4/47     1:34:46       48:24       46:03    7:13     1:34:26
167   Raul Galvez            M 35-39     19/198     1:34:43       51:36       42:58    7:14     1:34:34
168   Weylin Zimmerman       M 35-39     20/198     1:34:48       48:46       45:49    7:14     1:34:35
169   Jeremiah Wehland       M 35-39     21/198     1:35:02       50:19       44:22    7:14     1:34:40
171   Curtis Keller          M 40-44     16/203     1:35:14       51:17       43:28    7:14     1:34:45
172   Mathieu Bilodeau       M 30-34     26/173     1:35:04       50:02       44:44    7:14     1:34:46
173   Kevin McCahill         M 30-34     27/173     1:40:47       49:58       44:49    7:15     1:34:47
175   Scott Kehl             M 55-59      7/104     1:35:33       48:59       45:51    7:15     1:34:49
176   Jason Shuster          M 40-44     17/203     1:35:27       51:09       43:44    7:15     1:34:52
177   Tom Hudak              M 45-49     21/176     1:34:59       48:33       46:20    7:15     1:34:53
179   Charles Giles          M 50-54     17/129     1:35:29       50:13       44:51    7:16     1:35:03
180   Brock Neighbors        M 40-44     18/203     1:35:16       49:02       46:04    7:16     1:35:06
181   Larry Allen            M 40-44     19/203     1:35:24       49:43       45:29    7:16     1:35:11
183   Keith Elkins           M 30-34     28/173     1:35:25       49:46       45:34    7:17     1:35:20
184   Timothy Ballantyne     M 45-49     22/176     1:38:03       50:49       44:32    7:17     1:35:20
185   Tom Hillock            M 55-59      8/104     1:35:51       50:28       44:53    7:17     1:35:21
186   Dana Kleven            M 45-49     23/176     1:35:26       48:15       47:08    7:17     1:35:22
188   Jay Kuderka            M 45-49     24/176     1:35:53       50:41       44:55    7:18     1:35:36
190   Travis Wodiske         M 30-34     29/173     1:36:44       50:36       45:13    7:19     1:35:48
192   Scott Pifer            M 35-39     22/198     1:36:43       50:05       46:01    7:21     1:36:05
194   Alvaro Cortes          M 19-24       5/47     1:36:12       49:53       46:17    7:21     1:36:09
195   Eric Theisen           CLYDE        4/284     1:36:51       51:20       44:55    7:21     1:36:15
196   Sean Eustice           M 30-34     30/173     1:37:25       51:52       44:25    7:21     1:36:16
197   Joshua Blanchfield     M 35-39     23/198     1:36:29       51:20       45:01    7:22     1:36:20
198   Mitchell Tetschner     M 19-24       6/47     1:37:39       51:38       44:47    7:22     1:36:24
199   Karl Johnson           M 30-34     31/173     1:36:52       49:02       47:40    7:23     1:36:41
200   John Bawden            M 45-49     25/176     1:37:05       50:36       46:08    7:23     1:36:43
202   Samuel Marshall        M 25-29     13/128     1:39:44       51:03       45:42    7:24     1:36:45
204   Harry Giusto           M 40-44     20/203     1:37:04       51:36       45:14    7:24     1:36:49
205   Phuc Pham              M 55-59      9/104     1:37:26       52:42       44:08    7:24     1:36:50
206   Bryan Steverson        M 30-34     32/173     1:37:02       50:44       46:10    7:24     1:36:53
208   David Woodruff         M 45-49     26/176     1:37:25       51:50       45:06    7:24     1:36:55
210   Markus Navikenas       M 40-44     21/203     1:37:12       48:06       48:51    7:24     1:36:56
211   Timothy Choi           M 25-29     14/128     1:37:23       50:12       46:45    7:25     1:36:57
214   Alan James             M 55-59     10/104     1:37:13       49:37       47:28    7:25     1:37:04
216   Alex Viderman          M 35-39     24/198     1:37:11       52:00       45:10    7:25     1:37:09
219   Ronald Pina            M 55-59     11/104     1:37:40       51:14       46:03    7:26     1:37:17
223   Cesar Mendez           M 35-39     25/198     1:37:35       50:39       46:46    7:27     1:37:24
225   Sam Baugh              M 40-44     22/203     1:37:30       51:13       46:15    7:27     1:37:27
226   Josh Keller            M 15-18       8/48     1:37:58       54:44       42:46    7:27     1:37:29
228   Lucas Schmidt          M 40-44     23/203     1:37:55       49:36       48:00    7:27     1:37:35
229   Trevor Risling         M 40-44     24/203     1:37:49       50:27       47:11    7:28     1:37:37
232   Drake Kakar            M 25-29     15/128     1:38:38       51:11       46:31    7:28     1:37:42
234   Christopher Sandstrom  M 30-34     33/173     1:40:47       50:56       46:48    7:28     1:37:44
235   Brent Mekosh           M 40-44     25/203     1:38:18       52:20       45:26    7:28     1:37:45
236   Alex Gavin             M 19-24       7/47     1:38:49       51:51       45:55    7:28     1:37:46
240   Patrick Bass           M 45-49     27/176     1:38:12       50:40       47:15    7:29     1:37:55
241   Jeff Schenk            M 40-44     26/203     1:38:03       48:57       49:03    7:29     1:37:59
242   Jonathan Meek          M 25-29     16/128     1:38:16       49:48       48:12    7:29     1:38:00
243   Greg Adams             M 65-69       1/40     1:38:18       50:56       47:06    7:29     1:38:01
246   Mark Fletcher          M 25-29     17/128     1:38:40       48:05       50:02    7:30     1:38:06
248   Taylor Winningham      M 40-44     27/203     1:38:35       48:16       50:02    7:31     1:38:17
250   Franklin Adams         M 30-34     34/173     1:39:35       52:13       46:05    7:31     1:38:18
251   Daniel Halliday        M 35-39     26/198     1:38:50       52:19       46:01    7:31     1:38:19
252   Erik Sanders           M 50-54     18/129     1:38:47       51:56       46:27    7:31     1:38:22
254   Robert Hoxie           M 50-54     19/129     1:38:23       50:30       47:53    7:31     1:38:23
256   Benjamin Buhr          M 35-39     27/198     1:45:23       52:43       45:44    7:31     1:38:26
257   Lee Bartes             M 35-39     28/198     1:39:06       50:23       48:10    7:32     1:38:32
260   Ross Foree             M 25-29     18/128     1:39:58       51:23       47:20    7:33     1:38:42
262   David Ingram           M 55-59     12/104     1:38:50       50:42       48:03    7:33     1:38:45
263   Matthew Cheung         M 40-44     28/203     1:46:54       52:18       46:28    7:33     1:38:45
264   Duane Ostler           M 55-59     13/104     1:39:10       52:37       46:10    7:33     1:38:46
266   Thomas Elskamp         M 45-49     28/176     1:39:12       51:25       47:25    7:33     1:38:49
267   Chris Levally          M 45-49     29/176     1:39:21       52:23       46:29    7:33     1:38:52
268   Travis Egbert          M 25-29     19/128     1:40:20       53:55       44:58    7:33     1:38:52
270   Brady McLaws           M 19-24       8/47     1:41:00       51:17       47:37    7:33     1:38:54
271   Patrick Tansill        M 15-18       9/48     1:39:24       52:45       46:11    7:34     1:38:56
272   Joshua Rekittke        M 19-24       9/47     1:39:24       52:46       46:11    7:34     1:38:56
274   Doug MacH              M 65-69       2/40     1:42:31       51:42       47:18    7:34     1:38:59
275   Scott Gilbert          M 30-34     35/173     1:39:33       52:30       46:34    7:34     1:39:03
277   Timothy Leishman       M 25-29     20/128     1:39:47       48:40       50:33    7:35     1:39:12
279   Travis Radevski        M 40-44     29/203     1:40:19       52:57       46:21    7:35     1:39:18
281   Matthew Reines         M 45-49     30/176     1:39:52       52:22       47:01    7:36     1:39:23
283   Richard Blair          M 35-39     29/198     1:40:00       54:25       45:01    7:36     1:39:25
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
284   Micah Stanton          M 01-14       1/28     1:47:18       55:15       44:12    7:36     1:39:26
285   Kevin Borg             CLYDE        5/284     1:40:02       52:17       47:10    7:36     1:39:27
286   Will Dorsey            CLYDE        6/284     1:40:22       51:50       47:39    7:36     1:39:29
288   Jason Sawyer           M 55-59     14/104     1:40:19       52:00       47:32    7:36     1:39:32
289   Tim Bentley            M 45-49     31/176     1:39:56       51:02       48:31    7:36     1:39:33
290   Russell Hillis         CLYDE        7/284     1:39:37       52:01       47:33    7:36     1:39:33
291   Ying-Shen Kuo          M 30-34     36/173     1:39:58       53:38       45:59    7:37     1:39:36
292   Joe Rink               M 50-54     20/129     1:39:41       50:48       48:50    7:37     1:39:37
293   Kody Maynard           M 25-29     21/128     1:39:44       51:55       47:43    7:37     1:39:37
296   Layson Heugly          M 19-24      10/47     1:40:32       52:59       46:40    7:37     1:39:39
297   Lance McDermott        CLYDE        8/284     1:39:50       51:24       48:17    7:37     1:39:41
298   Ron Sill               M 50-54     21/129     1:40:14       52:16       47:26    7:37     1:39:42
300   Richard Moore          M 40-44     30/203     1:40:52       48:09       51:39    7:38     1:39:47
304   Timothy Sullivan       M 55-59     15/104     1:42:14       53:08       46:46    7:38     1:39:53
305   Johnny Price           M 35-39     30/198     1:44:37       52:32       47:27    7:38     1:39:58
306   Daniel Scott           M 30-34     37/173     1:41:00       53:58       46:01    7:38     1:39:58
307   Chase Bolding          M 30-34     38/173     1:40:37       53:02       46:57    7:38     1:39:59
308   Ernest Gibson          M 30-34     39/173     1:40:14       51:15       48:46    7:39     1:40:01
309   Alex Cheroske          M 45-49     32/176     1:40:31       52:50       47:15    7:39     1:40:05
310   Tyler Hill             M 40-44     31/203     1:40:07                            7:39     1:40:07
312   James Presley          M 30-34     40/173     1:42:17       52:07       48:05    7:39     1:40:12
314   Joey Hinton            M 50-54     22/129     1:40:20       53:47       46:29    7:40     1:40:16
316   Gary Millslagle        M 55-59     16/104     1:40:49       52:21       47:56    7:40     1:40:16
317   Kim Molby              M 50-54     23/129     1:40:36       52:45       47:32    7:40     1:40:17
319   Fred Bazzoli           M 60-64       2/56     1:40:45       50:31       49:53    7:40     1:40:23
321   Rafiqul Islam          M 40-44     32/203     1:41:15       51:09       49:38    7:42     1:40:47
322   Sherod Penrod          M 50-54     24/129     1:41:06       49:56       50:56    7:42     1:40:51
325   Mark Szydlo            M 40-44     33/203     1:41:28       53:47       47:08    7:43     1:40:54
327   Adam Petersen          M 35-39     31/198     1:41:53       53:27       47:31    7:43     1:40:58
329   Wayne Bond             M 45-49     33/176     1:42:26       52:43       48:21    7:43     1:41:03
330   Paul Pickett           M 60-64       3/56     1:41:18       52:53       48:12    7:43     1:41:04
333   Ricardo Felix          M 50-54     25/129     1:44:53       53:12       48:02    7:44     1:41:14
335   Matt Hedges            M 35-39     32/198     1:42:10       53:28       47:54    7:45     1:41:21
337   David Leary            M 40-44     34/203     1:54:34       52:47       48:37    7:45     1:41:23
338   Michael Acasio         M 25-29     22/128     1:41:37       51:09       50:15    7:45     1:41:23
339   Christine Lisiak       M 40-44     35/203     1:41:24                            7:45     1:41:24
340   Gregory Lisiak         CLYDE        9/284     1:41:24                            7:45     1:41:24
341   James Taylor           M 50-54     26/129     1:41:59       53:11       48:14    7:45     1:41:24
342   Elmer Angulo           M 50-54     27/129     1:43:27       56:06       45:19    7:45     1:41:25
345   Jason Ricedorff        CLYDE       10/284     1:41:49       53:46       47:43    7:45     1:41:29
346   Wade Poulson           M 35-39     33/198     1:42:05       53:10       48:20    7:45     1:41:29
348   Brian Sandstrom        M 35-39     34/198     1:44:34       51:26       50:05    7:45     1:41:31
349   John Cannon            M 25-29     23/128     1:42:16       53:04       48:29    7:46     1:41:33
351   Christian Alvarez      CLYDE       11/284     1:46:59       52:18       49:23    7:46     1:41:40
352   Thai Le                M 50-54     28/129     1:42:23       54:23       47:20    7:46     1:41:43
354   Todd Singer            M 35-39     35/198     1:43:34       54:39       47:07    7:46     1:41:45
355   Dean Lindgren          M 45-49     34/176     1:44:07       55:13       46:35    7:47     1:41:47
357   Rick Davidson          CLYDE       12/284     1:43:00       52:43       49:13    7:47     1:41:56
359   Connor Maloney         M 15-18      10/48     1:42:47       52:04       49:54    7:47     1:41:58
360   Jeremy Malcom          CLYDE       13/284     1:42:16       52:42       49:17    7:48     1:41:59
361   Kyle Ellingson         M 15-18      11/48     1:42:25       52:26       49:34    7:48     1:41:59
362   Brock Jenkins          M 35-39     36/198     1:44:29       55:15       46:47    7:48     1:42:01
364   Phil Krass             M 35-39     37/198     1:44:46       53:13       48:52    7:48     1:42:04
365   Derek Rawlinson        M 40-44     36/203     1:48:40       51:57       50:11    7:48     1:42:07
366   Chris Forsgren         CLYDE       14/284     1:43:29       53:37       48:31    7:48     1:42:08
368   Austin Heywood         M 25-29     24/128     1:42:21       50:44       51:27    7:48     1:42:11
369   Marco Pontes           M 45-49     35/176     1:44:07       54:12       48:02    7:49     1:42:14
370   Cory Manton            M 40-44     37/203     1:42:20       53:16       49:01    7:49     1:42:16
371   Rick Fleming           M 35-39     38/198     1:44:21       52:07       50:10    7:49     1:42:16
373   David Froh             M 30-34     41/173     1:42:57       53:39       48:43    7:49     1:42:21
374   Andrew Lewis           M 25-29     25/128     1:42:35       50:18       52:08    7:50     1:42:25
375   Tom Biamonte           M 50-54     29/129     1:42:49       54:20       48:06    7:50     1:42:25
376   Eric Schmidt           M 60-64       4/56     1:42:55       52:49       49:42    7:50     1:42:30
378   Wenbiao Zhao           M 45-49     36/176     1:46:00       53:26       49:15    7:51     1:42:41
381   Jamie Jarman           M 35-39     39/198     1:43:50       55:07       47:40    7:51     1:42:47
382   Doug Fekete            M 60-64       5/56     1:43:04       53:18       49:33    7:51     1:42:50
383   Christian Solorio      M 25-29     26/128     1:47:52       54:46       48:07    7:52     1:42:52
384   Scott Gohus            M 45-49     37/176     1:43:44       54:21       48:34    7:52     1:42:54
386   Charles Johnson        M 40-44     38/203     1:43:21       52:32       50:25    7:52     1:42:56
387   Mark Drewes            M 35-39     40/198     1:43:35       54:54       48:03    7:52     1:42:57
388   Todd Brady             M 45-49     38/176     1:43:49       54:20       48:38    7:52     1:42:58
389   Doug Jones             CLYDE       15/284     1:43:42       54:14       48:44    7:52     1:42:58
390   Michael Wares          M 55-59     17/104     1:43:07       54:08       48:52    7:52     1:42:59
393   Mike Roth              M 40-44     39/203     1:43:14       54:25       48:40    7:53     1:43:05
394   Justin Manlick         M 25-29     27/128     1:45:38       52:59       50:10    7:53     1:43:08
395   Kai Zhang              M 25-29     28/128     1:46:27       53:42       49:27    7:53     1:43:09
396   Zhaoxin Niu            M 25-29     29/128     1:44:01       54:02       49:10    7:53     1:43:11
399   Neil Andersen          CLYDE       16/284     1:44:29       53:53       49:24    7:53     1:43:17
401   Richard Hickman        M 25-29     30/128     1:44:35       57:37       45:42    7:54     1:43:18
403   Bjoern Hagen           M 35-39     41/198     1:44:50       55:19       48:02    7:54     1:43:20
404   Bruce Halliday         M 35-39     42/198     1:43:40       51:17       52:06    7:54     1:43:23
405   Louis Bolivar          M 55-59     18/104     1:43:44       54:39       48:45    7:54     1:43:23
407   Oscar Garduno          M 19-24      11/47     1:45:08       53:57       49:29    7:54     1:43:25
408   Dan Robinson           M 35-39     43/198     1:51:36       52:16       51:10    7:54     1:43:25
411   Skene Black            M 45-49     39/176     1:43:46       53:45       49:46    7:55     1:43:31
416   Brent Liber            M 40-44     40/203     1:49:22       54:52       48:45    7:55     1:43:36
418   Steve Johnson          M 50-54     30/129     1:50:13       55:42       47:59    7:55     1:43:40
419   William Fischbach      M 40-44     41/203     1:43:58       54:11       49:32    7:55     1:43:43
420   Elliot Ulrich          M 40-44     42/203     1:59:32       54:51       48:53    7:56     1:43:44
421   Michael Valverde       M 30-34     42/173     1:44:42       55:20       48:25    7:56     1:43:44
422   Grant Durhman          M 55-59     19/104     1:45:15       53:58       49:47    7:56     1:43:45
425   Timothy Gailey         M 40-44     43/203     1:43:56       53:20       50:29    7:56     1:43:48
427   David Hibbs            M 35-39     44/198     1:44:09       55:05       48:52    7:57     1:43:56
429   Clint Hepner           M 55-59     20/104     1:44:26       54:19       49:43    7:57     1:44:01
431   Zack Foukas            CLYDE       17/284     1:44:09       53:39       50:25    7:57     1:44:04
433   Chun Cheng Lin         M 30-34     43/173     1:44:27       53:39       50:27    7:57     1:44:05
434   Jason Thornock         M 40-44     44/203     1:44:52       55:04       49:02    7:57     1:44:05
435   Paul Evans             M 40-44     45/203     1:44:38       53:53       50:14    7:57     1:44:07
437   Todd Goodsell          M 35-39     45/198     1:48:43       54:10       50:02    7:58     1:44:11
440   Russell Johnson        M 45-49     40/176     1:45:04       54:16       50:00    7:58     1:44:16
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442   Colby Alexander        M 35-39     46/198     1:46:00       53:49       50:28    7:58     1:44:17
443   Rian Bahran            M 30-34     44/173     1:45:00       56:00       48:19    7:58     1:44:19
445   Jesson Hutchinson      M 35-39     47/198     1:45:01       55:37       48:43    7:58     1:44:19
447   Wayne Griffin          M 45-49     41/176     1:45:37       54:54       49:28    7:58     1:44:22
448   Taylor Lesueur         M 15-18      12/48     1:44:30       52:00       52:23    7:59     1:44:23
450   Gary Tripp             M 55-59     21/104     1:44:43       55:02       49:29    7:59     1:44:30
452   Lee Taylor             M 30-34     45/173     1:45:14       56:21       48:15    8:00     1:44:36
453   Chris Dennis           CLYDE       18/284     1:54:02       54:20       50:18    8:00     1:44:37
454   Jason Eberhardt        M 35-39     48/198     1:51:40       54:00       50:38    8:00     1:44:38
455   Benjamin Delange       M 40-44     46/203     1:44:58       52:56       51:44    8:00     1:44:39
456   Spencer Lambert        M 15-18      13/48     1:45:06       54:28       50:14    8:00     1:44:41
459   Jason Wolfe            M 45-49     42/176     1:45:20       52:20       52:27    8:00     1:44:47
462   Cade Hackler           M 15-18      14/48     1:46:10       55:11       49:38    8:00     1:44:48
464   Jeff Rush              M 50-54     31/129     1:44:59       54:11       50:39    8:01     1:44:49
465   Tory Adair             M 45-49     43/176     1:44:59       54:11       50:39    8:01     1:44:49
466   Robert Wolinski        CLYDE       19/284     1:46:08       54:54       49:58    8:01     1:44:51
467   Brian Jones            M 35-39     49/198     1:45:07       52:21       52:34    8:01     1:44:54
470   Jason Moulton          M 40-44     47/203     1:45:11       56:05       48:52    8:01     1:44:56
471   Mike Bullard           M 35-39     50/198     1:45:52       56:04       48:53    8:01     1:44:56
473   Luke Larson            M 15-18      15/48     1:46:38       55:21       49:37    8:01     1:44:58
475   Steven Garcia          M 30-34     46/173     1:45:27       56:14       48:51    8:02     1:45:04
476   David Salas            M 25-29     31/128     1:45:15       52:20       52:45    8:02     1:45:05
477   Ryan Nichols           M 35-39     51/198     1:48:01       56:44       48:23    8:02     1:45:06
478   Gary McKellips         M 55-59     22/104     1:45:17       52:51       52:16    8:02     1:45:06
479   Doug Baer              M 40-44     48/203     1:48:04       53:59       51:08    8:02     1:45:07
480   Colin Smith            M 25-29     32/128     1:45:20       51:38       53:29    8:02     1:45:07
483   William Wolff          M 45-49     44/176     1:45:30       54:50       50:25    8:02     1:45:15
484   Keaton Steck           M 01-14       2/28     1:46:40       57:26       47:50    8:03     1:45:15
487   Tom Fitzsimons         M 45-49     45/176     1:45:34       53:44       51:32    8:03     1:45:16
489   Shawn Nowakowski       M 30-34     47/173     1:45:58       53:01       52:24    8:03     1:45:25
490   Dennis Vanderheiden    M 55-59     23/104     1:45:55       55:16       50:09    8:03     1:45:25
491   Victor David Valencia  M 25-29     33/128     1:46:21       55:37       49:49    8:03     1:45:26
492   Robert Horning         M 35-39     52/198     1:45:59       54:41       50:48    8:04     1:45:28
493   Troy Jepsen            M 40-44     49/203     1:47:32       56:12       49:17    8:04     1:45:29
494   Beau Citron            M 25-29     34/128     1:46:22       57:29       48:00    8:04     1:45:29
495   Trevor McKendry        M 25-29     35/128     1:46:22       57:29       48:01    8:04     1:45:29
499   Chris Horne            M 30-34     48/173     1:46:43       54:21       51:17    8:04     1:45:37
501   Carl McFarland         M 40-44     50/203     1:46:47       55:29       50:17    8:05     1:45:46
502   Brian Cochrane         M 65-69       3/40     1:46:16       52:36       53:11    8:05     1:45:46
507   Miky Gedebou           M 35-39     53/198     1:48:15       56:16       49:34    8:05     1:45:50
512   Trent Homec            M 40-44     51/203     1:47:18       55:00       50:58    8:06     1:45:58
516   Chad Brogdon           M 30-34     49/173     1:47:35       55:31       50:33    8:06     1:46:04
517   Corey Aulbach          M 50-54     32/129     1:47:01       56:48       49:17    8:06     1:46:04
522   Ryan Buell             M 35-39     54/198     1:54:17       55:37       50:42    8:07     1:46:19
523   Chris Overton          M 35-39     55/198     1:48:09       55:37       50:44    8:08     1:46:20
524   Joe Plassmann          M 50-54     33/129     1:47:27       57:04       49:18    8:08     1:46:22
525   Greg Nelson            M 55-59     24/104     1:47:04       55:09       51:17    8:08     1:46:25
528   Ryan McMahon           M 30-34     50/173     1:49:18       54:49       51:42    8:08     1:46:31
532   Gavin McPhie           M 40-44     52/203     1:47:18       55:30       51:12    8:09     1:46:41
533   Dave Daniels           M 60-64       6/56     1:48:19       54:55       51:48    8:09     1:46:42
534   Sebastian Raft         M 15-18      16/48     1:46:48       54:42       52:01    8:09     1:46:43
535   Ronnell Lee            CLYDE       20/284     1:46:59       53:20       53:23    8:09     1:46:43
536   Dan Robinson           M 40-44     53/203     1:48:09       55:41       51:03    8:09     1:46:43
537   Kyle Casey             M 19-24      12/47     1:50:04       55:22       51:24    8:09     1:46:45
539   Spencer Smith          CLYDE       21/284     1:47:52       54:56       51:50    8:09     1:46:46
540   Bill Ronalds           M 40-44     54/203     1:47:14       56:53       49:53    8:09     1:46:46
541   Robert Laufer          M 50-54     34/129     1:48:18       55:31       51:19    8:10     1:46:50
542   David Hogenson         M 55-59     25/104     1:48:23       55:17       51:36    8:10     1:46:53
545   Mike Ferree            M 55-59     26/104     1:47:50       56:19       50:44    8:11     1:47:02
546   Jishin Vijay           M 25-29     36/128     1:48:27       55:05       51:58    8:11     1:47:03
549   Eric McGill            M 19-24      13/47     1:48:51       57:20       49:50    8:11     1:47:10
551   Mark Carson            CLYDE       22/284     1:48:59       56:35       50:41    8:12     1:47:15
554   Willie Waquie          M 60-64       7/56     1:47:24       56:05       51:12    8:12     1:47:17
556   Lorenzo Viramontes     M 40-44     55/203     1:47:56       55:22       51:57    8:12     1:47:18
558   Jakob May              M 19-24      14/47     1:47:52       53:41       53:39    8:12     1:47:19
559   Jason Johnson          M 35-39     56/198     1:47:52       54:45       52:36    8:12     1:47:20
560   Vinod Mariam           M 40-44     56/203     1:47:40       55:39       51:42    8:12     1:47:21
561   Kelvin Torgerson       M 50-54     35/129     1:48:59       57:08       50:14    8:12     1:47:21
562   Al Johnson             M 55-59     27/104     1:48:30       57:12       50:16    8:13     1:47:27
563   Scott Swanson          M 40-44     57/203     1:48:04       56:49       50:41    8:13     1:47:29
565   William Rutt           CLYDE       23/284     1:51:50       57:28       50:05    8:13     1:47:32
566   James Harrald          M 45-49     46/176     1:48:12       57:07       50:30    8:13     1:47:36
569   Nelson Tam             M 40-44     58/203     2:01:46       55:42       51:57    8:13     1:47:38
570   Marc Kitay             M 45-49     47/176     1:48:30       56:55       50:45    8:14     1:47:39
572   Greg Scaglone          M 50-54     36/129     1:47:52       54:50       52:54    8:14     1:47:43
573   Simon Kostic           M 40-44     59/203     1:48:27       57:18       50:26    8:14     1:47:44
574   Andrew Feinberg        M 65-69       4/40     1:49:08       56:50       50:56    8:14     1:47:45
575   Esteban Garza          M 40-44     60/203     1:48:20       50:16       57:32    8:14     1:47:47
577   Scott Maas             M 35-39     57/198     1:49:55       57:01       50:48    8:14     1:47:49
581   Clint Preslaski        M 40-44     61/203     1:48:38       56:21       51:31    8:15     1:47:52
583   Jonathan Kunze         M 30-34     51/173     1:49:10       55:28       52:27    8:15     1:47:54
584   Mike Schutten          M 55-59     28/104     1:48:10       53:59       53:57    8:15     1:47:55
586   Ross Hatch             M 60-64       8/56     1:48:53       55:45       52:14    8:15     1:47:59
588   Mark Kerwood           M 30-34     52/173     1:49:03       55:16       52:45    8:15     1:48:01
593   Abhrajit Mukherjee     M 30-34     53/173     1:49:29       57:26       50:39    8:15     1:48:05
594   Trent Rathbun          M 35-39     58/198     1:48:39       52:22       55:45    8:16     1:48:06
596   Dayton Hayward         M 19-24      15/47     1:51:13       57:11       50:59    8:16     1:48:10
598   Mario Meneses          M 19-24      16/47     1:49:57       57:26       50:46    8:16     1:48:12
600   Austin Baird           M 15-18      17/48     1:49:38       57:09       51:04    8:16     1:48:13
602   Dane Nelson            M 25-29     37/128     1:50:53       57:20       50:57    8:16     1:48:17
605   Bruce Schultz          M 50-54     37/129     1:52:14       55:14       53:09    8:17     1:48:23
606   Eric Lee               M 35-39     59/198     1:48:32       55:18       53:08    8:17     1:48:26
607   Spencer Jackman        M 25-29     38/128     1:49:29       54:07       54:20    8:17     1:48:26
608   Cj Dobbins             M 01-14       3/28     1:52:13       52:43       55:45    8:17     1:48:28
610   Brian Allen            M 45-49     48/176     1:49:53       57:12       51:19    8:17     1:48:31
612   Josh Chavez            M 19-24      17/47     1:49:51       52:24       56:09    8:18     1:48:33
613   Geoffrey Kehr          M 55-59     29/104     1:50:45       55:32       53:04    8:18     1:48:36
614   Jon Nost               M 45-49     49/176     1:50:06       56:29       52:08    8:18     1:48:36
615   Jeron Walker           M 40-44     62/203     1:49:02       56:28       52:09    8:18     1:48:37
616   Bailey Banta           M 19-24      18/47     1:49:02       57:06       51:34    8:18     1:48:39
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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
618   Dennis Dunnigan        M 19-24      19/47     2:00:34       53:46       54:54    8:18     1:48:39
620   Jon Bullock            M 40-44     63/203     1:50:24       56:50       51:55    8:19     1:48:44
622   Dj Steiner             M 25-29     39/128     1:51:47     1:00:00       48:47    8:19     1:48:47
623   Jeff Martens           M 45-49     50/176     1:49:15       58:08       50:40    8:19     1:48:48
624   Kevin Bauerle          M 40-44     64/203     1:49:16       52:44       56:06    8:19     1:48:49
625   Erwin White            M 40-44     65/203     1:49:15       56:45       52:06    8:19     1:48:51
626   David Beil             M 40-44     66/203     1:49:23       57:22       51:30    8:19     1:48:51
628   Mark Scarano           M 50-54     38/129     1:49:27       54:31       54:24    8:19     1:48:54
631   Brent Peterson         M 45-49     51/176     1:49:41       55:00       53:56    8:19     1:48:56
632   Michael Bond           CLYDE       24/284     1:50:18       57:08       51:50    8:20     1:48:57
633   Mitch McCollough       M 40-44     67/203     1:49:28       53:10       55:51    8:20     1:49:01
634   Lyle Norman            M 40-44     68/203     1:50:13       56:18       52:46    8:20     1:49:03
637   Scott Kipp             M 60-64       9/56     1:50:30       57:18       51:49    8:20     1:49:06
640   Tex Prows              M 50-54     39/129     1:53:42       56:35       52:35    8:20     1:49:10
643   Brent Baylon           M 25-29     40/128     1:53:10       59:27       49:45    8:21     1:49:12
644   Deke Beveridge         M 45-49     52/176     1:49:29       55:53       53:20    8:21     1:49:12
645   Brandt McFarlin        M 60-64      10/56     1:49:42       55:24       53:51    8:21     1:49:14
646   Ryan Harding           CLYDE       25/284     1:50:44       57:00       52:16    8:21     1:49:16
647   David Nygren           CLYDE       26/284     1:53:12       57:47       51:31    8:21     1:49:18
649   Jim Kuchan             M 50-54     40/129     1:50:46       57:34       51:47    8:21     1:49:21
653   Bryson Anderson        CLYDE       27/284     1:50:39       57:18       52:06    8:22     1:49:24
661   Adam Rogers            M 35-39     60/198     1:50:41       56:15       53:12    8:22     1:49:27
662   Terry Love             M 30-34     54/173     1:51:12       55:13       54:15    8:22     1:49:28
664   Pedro Gonzalez         M 35-39     61/198     1:53:44       58:13       51:19    8:22     1:49:32
665   Josh Larson            M 40-44     69/203     1:50:56       56:46       52:48    8:22     1:49:33
667   Colby Stringham        M 30-34     55/173     1:52:15       57:21       52:18    8:23     1:49:39
670   Ezra Williams          M 40-44     70/203     1:51:05       57:22       52:24    8:23     1:49:45
671   Steve Jung             M 25-29     41/128     1:50:51       54:32       55:14    8:23     1:49:45
672   Joseph Ritchie         M 15-18      18/48     1:51:01       57:47       52:01    8:23     1:49:48
673   Joe Happ               M 30-34     56/173     1:51:05       59:52       49:57    8:23     1:49:49
674   Hugo Cruz              M 40-44     71/203     1:50:21       57:38       52:12    8:23     1:49:49
675   Kenny Clendenin        CLYDE       28/284     1:50:31       58:15       51:36    8:24     1:49:51
676   Mehran Navabi          M 19-24      20/47     1:53:46       58:21       51:31    8:24     1:49:51
677   Grant Winfrey          M 35-39     62/198     1:52:12       58:13       51:38    8:24     1:49:51
679   James Ford             M 40-44     72/203     1:50:31       58:16       51:36    8:24     1:49:52
681   Chad Belville          M 45-49     53/176     1:50:54       47:05     1:02:49    8:24     1:49:54
682   Tyler Pace             M 30-34     57/173     1:50:38       56:46       53:09    8:24     1:49:54
686   Edgar Hernandez        M 30-34     58/173     1:51:43       58:09       51:49    8:24     1:49:57
688   Paul Handly            M 50-54     41/129     1:50:45       55:19       54:40    8:24     1:49:58
689   Patrick Dostal         CLYDE       29/284     2:03:15       57:50       52:10    8:24     1:49:59
690   Dean Huber             M 15-18      19/48     1:51:02       53:12       56:48    8:24     1:50:00
693   Kelly Christensen      M 45-49     54/176     1:52:40       57:44       52:17    8:24     1:50:00
696   J.J. Chandler          CLYDE       30/284     1:51:22       55:03       55:00    8:24     1:50:02
697   Paul Scsavnicki        M 45-49     55/176     1:50:48       56:40       53:25    8:25     1:50:04
705   Andrei Parvan          M 30-34     59/173     1:52:37       57:42       52:32    8:25     1:50:13
706   Michael Garcia         M 50-54     42/129     1:50:48       58:28       51:48    8:25     1:50:15
708   Bruce Roeser           M 55-59     30/104     1:50:47       58:20       51:57    8:26     1:50:16
709   Hyrum Williams         M 15-18      20/48     1:54:52       58:48       51:34    8:26     1:50:21
710   Kevin Belnap           M 45-49     56/176     1:51:33       56:51       53:31    8:26     1:50:21
711   Michael Crockett       M 40-44     73/203     1:51:00       54:33       55:52    8:26     1:50:25
712   Paul Batt              M 40-44     74/203     1:53:22       59:22       51:11    8:27     1:50:33
715   Joseph Williams        M 15-18      21/48     1:55:09       58:48       51:50    8:27     1:50:38
716   Cameron Norton         M 15-18      22/48     1:51:03       58:48       51:56    8:28     1:50:44
717   Joel Luna              M 45-49     57/176     1:51:55       56:50       53:57    8:28     1:50:47
718   Aaron Shepherd         M 35-39     63/198     1:53:05       59:10       51:43    8:28     1:50:53
719   Richard Garner         M 50-54     43/129     1:51:38       58:24       52:31    8:28     1:50:54
720   Johnny Schultz         M 35-39     64/198     1:52:20       58:19       52:37    8:28     1:50:55
721   Seth Thomson           CLYDE       31/284     1:51:13       57:19       53:39    8:29     1:50:57
724   Kevin King             M 50-54     44/129     1:52:20       56:07       54:56    8:29     1:51:03
725   Jerel Campbell         M 45-49     58/176     1:52:36       59:40       51:24    8:29     1:51:03
726   Phil Glenn             M 30-34     60/173     1:51:58       58:52       52:14    8:29     1:51:05
729   Jack Breinholt         M 01-14       4/28     1:52:30       55:54       55:16    8:30     1:51:10
730   Henry Barron           M 45-49     59/176     1:52:00       56:23       54:48    8:30     1:51:11
731   Michael Delgado        M 35-39     65/198     1:52:20       58:49       52:26    8:30     1:51:14
732   Matthew Seech          CLYDE       32/284     1:51:45       55:16       56:00    8:30     1:51:16
736   David Barker           M 35-39     66/198     1:55:38       58:25       53:03    8:31     1:51:28
739   Mark Boggie            M 55-59     31/104     1:53:26       59:07       52:22    8:31     1:51:29
742   Juan Pineda            M 40-44     75/203     1:54:55       58:02       53:34    8:32     1:51:35
743   Heath Druck            M 35-39     67/198     1:52:16       56:49       54:46    8:32     1:51:35
744   Jesse Kibler           M 30-34     61/173     1:55:39       57:20       54:16    8:32     1:51:36
745   Samuel Andersen        M 01-14       5/28     1:55:23       56:01       55:37    8:32     1:51:37
747   David Ohern            M 35-39     68/198     1:51:59       57:20       54:19    8:32     1:51:38
748   Philip Lucero          M 65-69       5/40     1:52:33       59:02       52:38    8:32     1:51:39
749   Mark Mendoza           CLYDE       33/284     1:52:00       58:20       53:20    8:32     1:51:39
751   Grant Richardson       M 01-14       6/28     1:53:04       59:35       52:07    8:32     1:51:41
754   Joe Casey              CLYDE       34/284     1:54:09       59:07       52:37    8:32     1:51:43
760   Eric Burton            M 40-44     76/203     1:52:47       57:24       54:32    8:33     1:51:55
763   April Foster           M 35-39     69/198     1:53:56       58:53       53:07    8:33     1:51:59
764   Scott Peterburs        CLYDE       35/284     1:52:34       58:12       53:49    8:33     1:52:00
765   Dan Furtado            M 70 UP       1/13     1:52:16       59:04       52:57    8:33     1:52:00
767   James Taylor           M 35-39     70/198     1:52:17       55:26       56:36    8:34     1:52:02
768   Robert Conroy          M 45-49     60/176     1:52:56       56:54       55:09    8:34     1:52:02
769   Steven Morris          M 25-29     42/128     1:52:26       58:28       53:36    8:34     1:52:04
773   Nicholas Burris        M 35-39     71/198     1:53:38     1:01:42       50:30    8:34     1:52:11
786   Chris Castle           CLYDE       36/284     1:54:12       58:32       53:51    8:35     1:52:23
788   Kory Young             CLYDE       37/284     1:53:47       57:22       55:03    8:35     1:52:25
789   Wayne Worthington      M 45-49     61/176     1:59:19       59:10       53:17    8:35     1:52:27
791   Bret Crosby            M 30-34     62/173     1:54:08       59:51       52:38    8:36     1:52:29
793   Christopher Paine      M 50-54     45/129     1:53:53       57:21       55:11    8:36     1:52:32
795   Christopher Hoach      M 35-39     72/198     1:54:06       59:41       52:54    8:36     1:52:34
796   Rick Hadrava           M 45-49     62/176     1:53:25       59:47       52:48    8:36     1:52:34
797   Scott Ryan             M 19-24      21/47     1:55:31       57:20       55:17    8:36     1:52:37
800   Mike Miron             M 45-49     63/176     1:53:59       57:51       54:53    8:37     1:52:43
801   David Bull             CLYDE       38/284     1:52:59       58:43       54:00    8:37     1:52:43
803   Francisco Araiza       M 30-34     63/173     1:53:46       57:28       55:18    8:37     1:52:45
806   Kirk Borg              M 45-49     64/176     1:53:23       59:18       53:29    8:37     1:52:47
807   Oz Klein               M 40-44     77/203     1:54:23       57:08       55:40    8:37     1:52:48
808   Caramon Vest           M 19-24      22/47     1:52:59       56:43       56:05    8:37     1:52:48
809   Rob Nelson             M 55-59     32/104     1:53:35     1:00:18       52:35    8:37     1:52:52
811   David Sanders          CLYDE       39/284     1:53:58       58:12       54:43    8:38     1:52:54
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812   Curt Waisath           CLYDE       40/284     1:53:06       57:09       55:46    8:38     1:52:55
813   Brian Perkinson        M 45-49     65/176     1:53:53       57:50       55:08    8:38     1:52:57
814   Jose Jimenez           M 35-39     73/198     1:55:45       54:25       58:36    8:38     1:53:00
815   Dan Bonow              M 45-49     66/176     1:54:28       58:47       54:15    8:38     1:53:02
817   Jay Hanson             M 45-49     67/176     1:53:41       59:10       53:55    8:38     1:53:04
818   Don Melton             M 40-44     78/203     1:54:47     1:00:57       52:08    8:38     1:53:05
821   Brian Grealy           M 25-29     43/128     1:53:44       56:52       56:16    8:39     1:53:07
822   Chris Puckett          CLYDE       41/284     1:54:32       58:32       54:35    8:39     1:53:07
825   Gary Janisch           CLYDE       42/284     1:53:53       58:28       54:43    8:39     1:53:11
827   Anthony Petterson      M 35-39     74/198     1:53:28       58:46       54:27    8:39     1:53:12
828   Trevor Cox             M 25-29     44/128     1:54:44       54:56       58:17    8:39     1:53:13
833   Brian Steck            M 45-49     68/176     1:54:44       57:26       55:53    8:39     1:53:19
834   Joshua Bower           M 35-39     75/198     1:56:23       57:18       56:03    8:40     1:53:21
835   Ramandeep Singh        M 25-29     45/128     1:53:57       59:13       54:09    8:40     1:53:22
837   Ken Engel              M 60-64      11/56     1:55:12       59:25       53:59    8:40     1:53:23
838   Scott Short            M 50-54     46/129     1:58:13       58:58       54:26    8:40     1:53:23
839   Paul Pina              M 30-34     64/173     1:58:30       59:43       53:41    8:40     1:53:24
840   Sergio Sanchez         M 40-44     79/203     1:53:51       59:53       53:31    8:40     1:53:24
841   Wayne Dancer           M 35-39     76/198     1:53:41     1:00:09       53:15    8:40     1:53:24
843   Scott Backus           M 40-44     80/203     2:00:56     1:00:01       53:26    8:40     1:53:27
844   Brad Shambaugh         M 25-29     46/128     1:54:37       57:14       56:13    8:40     1:53:27
847   Dan Corredor           M 40-44     81/203     1:53:39       57:25       56:04    8:40     1:53:29
849   Brian Santirosa        CLYDE       43/284     1:54:43       58:43       54:47    8:40     1:53:30
852   Jeffrey Myers          M 50-54     47/129     1:54:07       58:24       55:08    8:40     1:53:31
856   Daryl Piotrowski       M 40-44     82/203     1:56:53     1:01:17       52:17    8:41     1:53:34
857   Austin Kocchi          M 25-29     47/128     1:57:34     1:00:25       53:10    8:41     1:53:34
858   David Pryor            M 25-29     48/128     1:57:26       57:30       56:06    8:41     1:53:35
859   James Rojewski         M 60-64      12/56     1:54:08       58:37       55:00    8:41     1:53:36
860   David Caraway          M 45-49     69/176     1:53:56       57:59       55:37    8:41     1:53:36
868   Jeff Yates             M 50-54     48/129     1:54:35       58:23       55:19    8:41     1:53:42
872   Derek Carlson          M 55-59     33/104     1:54:53       58:57       54:50    8:42     1:53:46
873   Suhas Chauhan          M 45-49     70/176     1:54:52       56:01       57:46    8:42     1:53:47
874   Eric Wicoff            M 35-39     77/198     1:55:34     1:00:36       53:12    8:42     1:53:48
875   Scott Maloney          M 55-59     34/104     1:54:37       59:56       53:52    8:42     1:53:48
876   David Sobek            M 50-54     49/129     1:54:30       59:49       54:00    8:42     1:53:49
879   John Meuser            CLYDE       44/284     1:54:04       58:42       55:15    8:42     1:53:57
880   Mario Cuen             M 40-44     83/203     1:55:52       59:46       54:20    8:43     1:54:05
882   Jeremy Galovich        M 35-39     78/198     1:58:00     1:02:01       52:05    8:43     1:54:05
888   Gene Swierstra         CLYDE       45/284     1:56:04       58:25       55:50    8:44     1:54:14
895   Christian Paparcuri    M 25-29     49/128     1:54:37       58:05       56:16    8:44     1:54:21
899   Steve Orrick           M 45-49     71/176     1:58:27     1:02:19       52:08    8:45     1:54:27
901   Apolonio Espinoza      M 45-49     72/176     1:54:36       55:33       58:56    8:45     1:54:29
902   Josh Hartzell          CLYDE       46/284     1:54:52     1:03:04       51:25    8:45     1:54:29
904   Jeb Braeutigam         M 45-49     73/176     1:55:55       59:28       55:04    8:45     1:54:31
905   Patrick Walter         M 55-59     35/104     1:55:19       58:06       56:26    8:45     1:54:32
906   Marc Schiff            M 55-59     36/104     1:58:42     1:00:39       53:55    8:45     1:54:34
907   Byron Dixon            M 50-54     50/129     1:59:25       58:03       56:31    8:45     1:54:34
909   Noel Mabborang         M 45-49     74/176     1:54:46       57:18       57:21    8:46     1:54:38
910   Jason Cain             M 40-44     84/203     1:56:41       59:20       55:19    8:46     1:54:38
911   Lindorfe Jimenez       M 40-44     85/203     1:55:03       55:41       58:59    8:46     1:54:40
912   Doug Janicik           M 40-44     86/203     1:54:59     1:00:31       54:12    8:46     1:54:42
916   Timothy Grabolle       M 45-49     75/176     1:55:31       57:51       56:55    8:46     1:54:45
918   William Lackey         M 19-24      23/47     1:57:50     1:00:09       54:38    8:46     1:54:47
922   Manish Sharma          M 40-44     87/203     1:56:12       59:22       55:28    8:46     1:54:49
924   Corey Kilkelly         M 35-39     79/198     1:59:57     1:02:23       52:32    8:47     1:54:55
925   Jarron Porter          M 01-14       7/28     1:56:40     1:00:01       55:00    8:47     1:55:00
928   Steve Porter           M 45-49     76/176     1:56:40     1:00:02       55:00    8:47     1:55:01
933   Skyler Koury           M 15-18      23/48     1:57:13     1:00:41       54:24    8:48     1:55:05
934   John Wangercyn         M 60-64      13/56     1:55:26     1:00:48       54:19    8:48     1:55:07
936   Javier Mancilla        M 25-29     50/128     1:55:47       56:57       58:12    8:48     1:55:08
937   Javier Mancilla        M 25-29     51/128     1:55:48       56:57       58:12    8:48     1:55:08
938   Adam Maxfield          M 40-44     88/203     1:57:31     1:01:41       53:29    8:48     1:55:09
939   William Goodman        M 25-29     52/128     1:56:18       56:38       58:33    8:48     1:55:11
941   Donovan Seguritan      M 35-39     80/198     1:56:55       58:29       56:43    8:48     1:55:12
943   Ryan Ferguson          M 35-39     81/198     1:55:37       58:27       56:50    8:48     1:55:16
945   Dylan Davey            M 30-34     65/173     1:55:57       59:36       55:41    8:48     1:55:17
946   Gregory Persinger      M 50-54     51/129     1:55:35       58:32       56:47    8:49     1:55:19
950   Bill Romley            M 40-44     89/203     1:58:01     1:01:05       54:17    8:49     1:55:21
952   Glenn Michael          M 65-69       6/40     1:56:32     1:00:46       54:36    8:49     1:55:22
954   Samuel Crandell        M 30-34     66/173     1:56:54     1:02:54       52:28    8:49     1:55:22
955   Mike Carrafa           M 30-34     67/173     1:56:06     1:04:23       50:59    8:49     1:55:22
956   Mark Brennan           M 55-59     37/104     1:55:30       59:10       56:20    8:49     1:55:30
957   Mark Lebel             M 30-34     68/173     2:03:01     1:00:27       55:05    8:50     1:55:31
958   Isaias Garcia Romero   M 30-34     69/173     1:55:38       57:34       57:58    8:50     1:55:31
964   Jonathan Gleave        M 25-29     53/128     1:56:21       55:42       59:54    8:50     1:55:36
965   Michael King           CLYDE       47/284     1:59:30     1:01:08       54:29    8:50     1:55:37
966   Jon Chandler           M 50-54     52/129     1:59:30     1:01:09       54:29    8:50     1:55:38
967   Lonnie McLaughlin      M 60-64      14/56     1:59:19     1:00:41       55:00    8:50     1:55:41
968   Henry McLaughlin       M 65-69       7/40     1:59:19     1:00:41       55:00    8:50     1:55:41
969   Troy Murphy            M 19-24      24/47     1:58:04     1:01:39       54:03    8:50     1:55:41
971   Johnathan Merwin       M 35-39     82/198     1:56:37       59:53       55:50    8:50     1:55:42
972   Norm Maktima           M 35-39     83/198     1:57:17     1:03:14       52:30    8:50     1:55:43
974   Kevin Farewell         M 60-64      15/56     1:56:22     1:01:50       53:55    8:51     1:55:44
975   Steven Mudd            M 55-59     38/104     1:56:36       56:55       58:50    8:51     1:55:44
980   Jeff Black             M 45-49     77/176     1:58:19     1:00:32       55:18    8:51     1:55:50
983   Ryan Stratford         M 40-44     90/203     1:55:56       59:11       56:42    8:51     1:55:52
985   Tyler Bodine           M 30-34     70/173     1:59:35     1:02:46       53:08    8:51     1:55:53
986   Scott Bodien           M 40-44     91/203     1:56:12       58:39       57:16    8:51     1:55:54
992   Darryl Meyer           M 50-54     53/129     1:56:35       59:22       56:42    8:52     1:56:04
993   David Stock            CLYDE       48/284     1:57:36     1:02:14       53:52    8:52     1:56:06
994   David Shields          M 40-44     92/203     1:59:25     1:02:07       54:01    8:52     1:56:07
996   Jason House            M 45-49     78/176     1:57:15       58:05       58:03    8:52     1:56:07
997   Edmundo Gonzalez       M 35-39     84/198     1:58:28       57:24       58:44    8:52     1:56:08
1001  Darin Hughes           M 45-49     79/176     1:56:39       58:44       57:28    8:53     1:56:11
1002  Ruben Castro           M 40-44     93/203     1:57:08       59:42       56:30    8:53     1:56:12
1004  Jordan Bregger         M 25-29     54/128     1:57:15       58:00       58:16    8:53     1:56:15
1006  Antranik Tatian        M 25-29     55/128     1:58:03     1:01:07       55:09    8:53     1:56:15
1008  Michael Haney          CLYDE       49/284     1:58:00     1:01:44       54:33    8:53     1:56:16
1009  George Waybenais III   M 45-49     80/176     1:56:38     1:00:14       56:04    8:53     1:56:18
1010  Keith Berthiaume       M 40-44     94/203     1:57:14     1:00:32       55:47    8:53     1:56:19
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1011  Scott Seeger           M 30-34     71/173     1:56:34       59:11       57:09    8:53     1:56:20
1012  Bill Demlong           M 55-59     39/104     1:56:28     1:00:36       55:46    8:53     1:56:21
1013  John Finch             M 55-59     40/104     2:03:51       59:55       56:27    8:53     1:56:21
1017  Jay Johnson            M 50-54     54/129     1:57:10     1:01:40       54:45    8:54     1:56:24
1022  Scott Gallagher        M 50-54     55/129     1:58:36     1:01:37       54:54    8:54     1:56:30
1030  Ben MacK               M 30-34     72/173     1:58:05     1:00:40       55:56    8:54     1:56:35
1031  Tyler Melton           M 35-39     85/198     1:59:07     1:01:51       54:44    8:54     1:56:35
1032  Ryan Anderson          M 35-39     86/198     1:58:35     1:00:58       55:39    8:55     1:56:37
1033  Thomas Stevens         M 45-49     81/176     1:57:32     1:01:37       55:01    8:55     1:56:37
1034  Davis Bates            M 55-59     41/104     2:09:45     1:01:58       54:40    8:55     1:56:38
1035  Junior Bablington      M 30-34     73/173     1:59:08       59:30       57:09    8:55     1:56:39
1036  Samuel Norton          M 15-18      24/48     1:58:04     1:04:10       52:32    8:55     1:56:42
1038  Pete Trowbridge        M 40-44     95/203     1:56:54     1:01:07       55:37    8:55     1:56:44
1039  Brian Blakley          CLYDE       50/284     1:57:06       58:47       57:58    8:55     1:56:45
1040  Greg Zobell            M 35-39     87/198     1:58:30     1:02:29       54:16    8:55     1:56:45
1045  Seth Miller            M 35-39     88/198     2:03:13     1:03:23       53:25    8:55     1:56:47
1053  Clint Snider           M 50-54     56/129     1:58:42     1:01:23       55:33    8:56     1:56:56
1054  Jim Dwyer              M 35-39     89/198     1:57:45       58:41       58:17    8:56     1:56:57
1056  Scott Reynolds         M 55-59     42/104     2:09:11     1:02:33       54:26    8:56     1:56:58
1057  Tanner Andersen        M 15-18      25/48     1:58:10       58:31       58:28    8:56     1:56:58
1058  John Watt              CLYDE       51/284     1:59:17     1:02:12       54:51    8:56     1:57:02
1059  Michael Hardy          M 40-44     96/203     1:59:52     1:02:29       54:34    8:57     1:57:02
1064  Ben Robbins            M 35-39     90/198     1:58:00       56:05     1:01:01    8:57     1:57:05
1065  Christopher Elsberry   CLYDE       52/284     1:59:31     1:02:30       54:37    8:57     1:57:06
1068  Ricardo Galicia        M 25-29     56/128     1:58:23     1:02:49       54:18    8:57     1:57:07
1071  David Janke            M 35-39     91/198     1:58:22     1:02:49       54:20    8:57     1:57:09
1072  John Murphy            M 40-44     97/203     1:59:53     1:01:56       55:14    8:57     1:57:10
1076  Randy Gerke            M 40-44     98/203     1:58:38     1:01:13       55:59    8:57     1:57:12
1077  Edward Carter          M 30-34     74/173     2:01:29     1:01:03       56:12    8:57     1:57:14
1078  Brett Hundley          CLYDE       53/284     1:59:25     1:02:59       54:16    8:57     1:57:15
1079  Trevor Warren          M 30-34     75/173     1:58:41       59:47       57:29    8:58     1:57:16
1080  Dylan Traywick         M 19-24      25/47     2:00:23       53:17     1:04:00    8:58     1:57:16
1081  Benjamin McBride       M 40-44     99/203     1:58:42       59:47       57:29    8:58     1:57:16
1082  Derek Lurth            M 40-44    100/203     1:57:39     1:00:21       56:56    8:58     1:57:17
1083  Derek Delancey         M 35-39     92/198     1:59:40     1:01:42       55:36    8:58     1:57:18
1084  Cole Harvey            M 50-54     57/129     2:01:24     1:00:34       56:47    8:58     1:57:21
1085  David Kelly            M 35-39     93/198     1:59:25     1:01:54       55:28    8:58     1:57:21
1086  Ben Maxfield           M 40-44    101/203     1:59:10     1:02:49       54:33    8:58     1:57:21
1087  Mitchell Brady         M 30-34     76/173     2:00:29                            8:58     1:57:22
1091  John Griffin           M 25-29     57/128     1:59:10     1:02:42       54:42    8:58     1:57:24
1092  Jesper Hahn            M 45-49     82/176     1:59:14     1:02:37       54:48    8:58     1:57:25
1095  Don Wagner             M 55-59     43/104     1:58:56       59:51       57:38    8:58     1:57:28
1097  Doug Oldenkamp         CLYDE       54/284     1:59:21     1:01:45       55:44    8:59     1:57:29
1098  Paul Kelly             M 40-44    102/203     1:59:33     1:02:03       55:27    8:59     1:57:29
1099  Roi Lusk               M 40-44    103/203     1:59:19       59:13       58:17    8:59     1:57:30
1104  Mike Orr               M 50-54     58/129     1:59:09       58:55       58:38    8:59     1:57:33
1106  Steven Jarvis          M 30-34     77/173     1:59:11     1:00:25       57:13    8:59     1:57:37
1107  Marcus Degroff         CLYDE       55/284     2:03:58       58:47       58:51    8:59     1:57:38
1108  Gavyn Dusharm          M 01-14       8/28     1:58:36     1:03:29       54:10    8:59     1:57:39
1112  Libardo Cardenas       M 45-49     83/176     1:58:44       58:28       59:17    9:00     1:57:44
1113  Jordan Westover        M 19-24      26/47     1:58:06     1:07:33       50:12    9:00     1:57:45
1114  Joshua Wallbrecht      M 35-39     94/198     1:59:36     1:02:03       55:43    9:00     1:57:46
1117  Lucas Miller           M 25-29     58/128     1:58:47     1:01:53       55:55    9:00     1:57:47
1118  Doug Kunz              M 35-39     95/198     1:59:57     1:02:37       55:11    9:00     1:57:47
1120  Jered Skousen          CLYDE       56/284     1:59:57     1:02:37       55:11    9:00     1:57:47
1122  Don Mantyla            M 60-64      16/56     1:59:17     1:02:28       55:20    9:00     1:57:48
1123  Matthew Brabeck        M 15-18      26/48     2:00:48       59:41       58:08    9:00     1:57:48
1125  Heath Tagtmeyer        CLYDE       57/284     1:58:47       57:31     1:00:19    9:00     1:57:50
1127  Cade Woolf             M 01-14       9/28     1:59:11     1:06:30       51:22    9:00     1:57:52
1135  Ryan Aragon            M 30-34     78/173     1:59:15       58:47       59:07    9:00     1:57:54
1137  Michael Nguyen         M 30-34     79/173     1:59:55     1:01:46       56:10    9:01     1:57:55
1140  Matthew Peterson       M 25-29     59/128     2:00:11     1:03:40       54:17    9:01     1:57:57
1145  Matt Coleman           M 35-39     96/198     2:00:37     1:02:13       55:47    9:01     1:58:00
1152  Scott Gerstein         M 50-54     59/129     1:58:50     1:05:14       52:49    9:01     1:58:02
1154  Stuart Milne           M 30-34     80/173     2:12:51     1:03:21       54:44    9:01     1:58:04
1155  Grafon Milne           M 30-34     81/173     2:12:51     1:03:18       54:47    9:01     1:58:05
1156  Thomas Lamendola       M 50-54     60/129     1:59:51     1:01:20       56:46    9:01     1:58:05
1159  Michael Lambert        M 45-49     84/176     1:58:31       56:27     1:01:40    9:01     1:58:06
1160  Robert Hoekman         M 40-44    104/203     1:59:43     1:01:09       56:58    9:01     1:58:06
1162  Mitchell Skees         M 15-18      27/48     1:58:58     1:01:39       56:28    9:01     1:58:07
1164  Fabio Rocha            M 50-54     61/129     2:00:02     1:01:36       56:32    9:02     1:58:08
1166  Steve Durnan           M 45-49     85/176     2:00:10       58:10       59:59    9:02     1:58:08
1168  Jeff Jones             M 35-39     97/198     2:00:03     1:02:34       55:36    9:02     1:58:09
1172  Chris Schur            M 55-59     44/104     1:59:16     1:04:39       53:32    9:02     1:58:11
1174  David Berry            M 35-39     98/198     1:59:35       58:35       59:37    9:02     1:58:12
1175  Jeremy Jones           M 35-39     99/198     2:00:06       58:46       59:28    9:02     1:58:13
1177  Jason Dolynchuk        CLYDE       58/284     1:59:20     1:03:04       55:11    9:02     1:58:15
1178  Jay Karlin             CLYDE       59/284     2:02:58     1:02:13       56:03    9:02     1:58:16
1180  Stanley Baird          M 45-49     86/176     1:59:46     1:01:40       56:37    9:02     1:58:16
1181  Randy Sondreal         M 40-44    105/203     2:00:03     1:03:47       54:32    9:02     1:58:18
1183  Todd Erskine           M 45-49     87/176     2:00:00     1:02:53       55:26    9:02     1:58:19
1184  Joshua Bird            M 19-24      27/47     2:01:49     1:00:25       57:55    9:02     1:58:19
1186  Bruce Nelson           M 60-64      17/56     2:00:07     1:02:39       55:41    9:02     1:58:20
1188  Robert Pickard         M 35-39    100/198     1:59:14       58:47       59:33    9:02     1:58:20
1189  Scott Rowland          CLYDE       60/284     2:00:01     1:02:09       56:12    9:02     1:58:21
1190  Ronald Ledvina         M 30-34     82/173     2:02:29     1:04:13       54:08    9:03     1:58:21
1191  Ryan Nielsen           M 30-34     83/173     1:58:44     1:04:21       54:02    9:03     1:58:22
1197  Jared Gutkin           M 19-24      28/47     2:00:09     1:02:11       56:16    9:03     1:58:26
1199  Justin Richardson      M 40-44    106/203     2:05:53     1:02:57       55:32    9:03     1:58:29
1200  Richard Di Valentino   M 40-44    107/203     1:59:50       59:01       59:29    9:03     1:58:29
1201  Nicholas Sparks        M 25-29     60/128     2:00:27     1:02:34       55:57    9:03     1:58:30
1202  Marvin Percha          M 50-54     62/129     1:58:59       59:26       59:05    9:03     1:58:31
1203  Coy Pierce             M 35-39    101/198     1:58:45       57:11     1:01:21    9:03     1:58:31
1204  Richard Pelham         M 30-34     84/173     2:00:49     1:06:13       52:19    9:03     1:58:32
1206  Brian Smith            CLYDE       61/284     2:00:40     1:04:52       53:41    9:03     1:58:33
1208  Jeremy Webb            CLYDE       62/284     1:59:42     1:02:25       56:12    9:04     1:58:36
1209  Matt Shively           CLYDE       63/284     2:00:00       59:23       59:14    9:04     1:58:36
1212  Scott Clark            M 35-39    102/198     1:59:38     1:01:48       56:52    9:04     1:58:40
1214  Tim Nowak              M 30-34     85/173     1:59:29     1:03:16       55:25    9:04     1:58:41
1215  Daniel Richardson      M 15-18      28/48     2:00:04     1:02:38       56:03    9:04     1:58:41
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1216  Charles Settles        M 45-49     88/176     2:01:16     1:01:45       56:56    9:04     1:58:41
1217  Michael Jessop         M 25-29     61/128     2:02:38     1:02:20       56:22    9:04     1:58:41
1220  Yinghong Li            M 55-59     45/104     2:00:29     1:02:39       56:05    9:04     1:58:43
1221  Robert Nicolau         CLYDE       64/284     1:59:38       59:16       59:28    9:04     1:58:44
1224  Scott Walker           M 55-59     46/104     2:01:34     1:02:05       56:42    9:05     1:58:47
1225  Matthew Blickensdorf   CLYDE       65/284     1:58:48       59:58       58:51    9:05     1:58:48
1226  Naresh Rambatla        M 45-49     89/176     2:05:25     1:01:59       56:51    9:05     1:58:49
1227  Tyler Clason           M 19-24      29/47     2:00:47     1:01:52       56:59    9:05     1:58:50
1230  Gary Bauer             M 55-59     47/104     1:59:45     1:00:36       58:15    9:05     1:58:51
1233  Michael Dickey         M 30-34     86/173     2:00:32     1:02:46       56:05    9:05     1:58:51
1234  Colin McAndrew         M 55-59     48/104     2:00:54     1:00:37       58:15    9:05     1:58:52
1235  Andrew Sielaff         CLYDE       66/284     2:00:15       58:40     1:00:12    9:05     1:58:52
1236  George Cornett         M 50-54     63/129     1:59:44     1:01:42       57:11    9:05     1:58:52
1243  Jack Wright            CLYDE       67/284     2:00:32     1:02:32       56:25    9:05     1:58:56
1244  Carlos Sanchez         M 45-49     90/176     2:00:50     1:01:37       57:21    9:05     1:58:57
1247  Ryan Maddox            CLYDE       68/284     2:00:02     1:00:27       58:32    9:05     1:58:59
1249  Asim Masood            M 50-54     64/129     1:59:33       56:54     1:02:08    9:06     1:59:01
1253  Jeff Hamilton          CLYDE       69/284     2:00:08       59:44       59:20    9:06     1:59:04
1254  John Hackett           M 35-39    103/198     2:05:37     1:08:02       51:02    9:06     1:59:04
1259  David Woolf            M 35-39    104/198     2:00:27     1:06:30       52:38    9:06     1:59:08
1261  Matthew Worley         CLYDE       70/284     2:00:43     1:02:45       56:25    9:06     1:59:09
1262  Ried Horton            M 35-39    105/198     1:59:45       59:38       59:33    9:06     1:59:10
1263  Leo Richard            M 60-64      18/56     2:00:49     1:02:19       56:53    9:06     1:59:11
1264  Byron Holt             M 45-49     91/176     2:00:41       59:45       59:28    9:06     1:59:12
1265  Jeromy McMahon         CLYDE       71/284     1:59:54     1:00:23       58:54    9:07     1:59:16
1269  Paul Molina            M 30-34     87/173     1:59:36     1:00:14       59:07    9:07     1:59:20
1271  Ira Brown              M 55-59     49/104     2:01:00     1:00:22       59:00    9:07     1:59:22
1272  Gary Cramp             M 50-54     65/129     2:00:13       58:28     1:00:54    9:07     1:59:22
1274  Al Funderburk          CLYDE       72/284     2:00:12     1:00:17       59:07    9:07     1:59:23
1275  Stephen Grimm          M 45-49     92/176     2:01:27     1:03:59       55:26    9:07     1:59:24
1276  Gary Prahl             M 65-69       8/40     2:00:22     1:01:56       57:29    9:07     1:59:25
1279  James Grimsby          M 35-39    106/198     2:03:51     1:01:52       57:33    9:07     1:59:25
1281  Russell Grubbs         M 40-44    108/203     2:01:33     1:04:00       55:28    9:08     1:59:27
1282  Brigham Welch          M 15-18      29/48     2:09:26     1:03:40       55:52    9:08     1:59:31
1286  Bradford Paul          CLYDE       73/284     2:00:48     1:00:50       58:44    9:08     1:59:33
1288  Nando Mireles          M 35-39    107/198     2:00:57     1:01:21       58:15    9:08     1:59:36
1293  Jesse Johnson          M 25-29     62/128     2:01:20     1:01:18       58:23    9:09     1:59:40
1295  Roberto Serna          M 40-44    109/203     2:03:19     1:03:43       56:00    9:09     1:59:42
1297  Shell Harvey           M 65-69       9/40     2:01:32     1:02:45       56:59    9:09     1:59:44
1298  Kendrick Wray          M 50-54     66/129     2:00:33     1:00:14       59:30    9:09     1:59:44
1299  Matt Martinez          M 30-34     88/173     2:00:26     1:00:23       59:22    9:09     1:59:45
1300  Christopher Holdorph   M 45-49     93/176     2:03:40     1:00:22       59:26    9:09     1:59:48
1304  Dylan Barnes           M 15-18      30/48     2:03:57     1:01:53       57:59    9:09     1:59:51
1305  Alex Ontiveros         M 25-29     63/128     2:05:17     1:02:02       57:53    9:10     1:59:55
1308  Brent Gunderson        M 55-59     50/104     2:02:12     1:03:02       57:01    9:10     2:00:03
1311  Matthew Betts          M 35-39    108/198     2:02:21     1:06:54       53:12    9:10     2:00:05
1313  Daniel Rowden          M 25-29     64/128     2:02:25     1:04:03       56:04    9:11     2:00:07
1316  Michael Lewis          M 45-49     94/176     2:00:20       59:13     1:00:56    9:11     2:00:08
1318  Jason Howard           M 40-44    110/203     2:03:13     1:05:02       55:08    9:11     2:00:09
1323  Stephen Noline         CLYDE       74/284     2:02:14       59:48     1:00:27    9:11     2:00:14
1326  Marvin Woods           M 65-69      10/40     2:02:53     1:02:31       57:49    9:12     2:00:19
1332  Austin Rowley          M 30-34     89/173     2:01:18     1:03:39       56:49    9:12     2:00:27
1333  Francisco Palacios     M 25-29     65/128     2:01:01     1:01:03       59:26    9:12     2:00:28
1335  Joe Flowers            M 35-39    109/198     2:01:16     1:03:52       56:37    9:12     2:00:28
1338  Bradley Lillie         M 01-14      10/28     2:01:02     1:06:44       53:48    9:13     2:00:32
1344  James Carlson          M 25-29     66/128     2:03:06     1:06:01       54:37    9:13     2:00:38
1354  Jace Overall           M 15-18      31/48     2:00:44     1:03:16       57:28    9:13     2:00:44
1355  Bob Norvelle           M 50-54     67/129     2:02:39     1:02:17       58:30    9:14     2:00:46
1357  David Koehler          M 50-54     68/129     2:02:40     1:02:39       58:10    9:14     2:00:49
1362  Ken Hooker             M 45-49     95/176     2:03:04     1:03:49       57:06    9:14     2:00:55
1365  Kyle Cotner            M 30-34     90/173     2:03:18     1:05:11       55:46    9:14     2:00:57
1366  Laurence McCormick     M 25-29     67/128     2:03:52       56:16     1:04:43    9:15     2:00:59
1368  Stephen Andert         M 45-49     96/176     2:04:16     1:03:59       57:01    9:15     2:01:00
1369  Austin Brewer          M 30-34     91/173     2:01:08       58:23     1:02:37    9:15     2:01:00
1370  Keith Gibbons          M 40-44    111/203     2:03:21     1:02:30       58:32    9:15     2:01:01
1373  Andrew Lawhead         M 19-24      30/47     2:02:49       59:44     1:01:27    9:15     2:01:10
1374  Christopher Davis      M 40-44    112/203     2:03:57     1:02:00       59:11    9:15     2:01:11
1375  Matthew Backus         M 35-39    110/198     2:08:42     1:00:01     1:01:12    9:16     2:01:13
1376  Ted Pearson            M 50-54     69/129     2:02:23     1:05:08       56:07    9:16     2:01:14
1378  Paul Massey            M 45-49     97/176     2:03:36       59:36     1:01:43    9:16     2:01:19
1380  MacGarret Becker       CLYDE       75/284     2:03:18     1:02:36       58:44    9:16     2:01:20
1381  Anthony Winter         M 40-44    113/203     2:03:09     1:02:40       58:43    9:16     2:01:22
1388  Ray Martin             M 30-34     92/173     2:01:34     1:01:57       59:34    9:17     2:01:30
1390  Leo Rutten             M 70 UP       2/13     2:03:07     1:04:16       57:15    9:17     2:01:30
1392  Alexander Kemper       M 15-18      32/48     2:01:52       56:31     1:05:01    9:17     2:01:32
1393  Larry Richter          M 55-59     51/104     2:03:26     1:01:51       59:44    9:17     2:01:34
1396  Bryce Dopp             M 35-39    111/198     2:03:16     1:04:46       56:53    9:18     2:01:39
1397  Cody Harmon            M 15-18      33/48     2:03:06       59:21     1:02:21    9:18     2:01:41
1399  Joshua Berger          M 25-29     68/128     2:01:54     1:01:50       59:53    9:18     2:01:42
1400  Chris Brown            CLYDE       76/284     2:02:21     1:02:24       59:20    9:18     2:01:44
1402  Ben Blixt              M 35-39    112/198     2:04:11     1:03:51       57:59    9:18     2:01:49
1403  Brandt Clark           CLYDE       77/284     2:04:27     1:04:34       57:18    9:19     2:01:52
1404  Steve Frost            CLYDE       78/284     2:04:27     1:04:35       57:18    9:19     2:01:52
1406  Greg Ham               M 50-54     70/129     2:05:01     1:05:05       56:52    9:19     2:01:57
1407  Kishan Bhatnagar       M 01-14      11/28     2:04:00     1:06:08       55:50    9:19     2:01:58
1409  Anthony Stevenson      M 45-49     98/176     2:06:41     1:05:19       56:41    9:19     2:02:00
1410  Jeff Rieck             M 50-54     71/129     2:02:18     1:00:41     1:01:20    9:19     2:02:01
1411  Jeremy Nielson         M 35-39    113/198     2:03:29     1:00:43     1:01:18    9:19     2:02:01
1412  Eric Christiansen      M 55-59     52/104     2:02:20     1:02:54       59:09    9:19     2:02:03
1413  Bruce McBride          M 65-69      11/40     2:04:23     1:04:41       57:23    9:20     2:02:04
1414  Cameron Miller         M 35-39    114/198     2:05:13     1:07:58       54:09    9:20     2:02:06
1419  Ryan Golub             M 40-44    114/203     2:09:58     1:02:00     1:00:11    9:20     2:02:10
1426  Jeff Harriott          M 60-64      19/56     2:05:40     1:01:52     1:00:27    9:21     2:02:19
1428  William Cox            M 25-29     69/128     2:07:46     1:01:39     1:00:43    9:21     2:02:22
1430  Daniel Tran            M 25-29     70/128     2:05:02     1:03:05       59:18    9:21     2:02:23
1440  Jason Breinholt        M 35-39    115/198     2:03:53     1:04:00       58:34    9:22     2:02:33
1441  Adrian Harper          CLYDE       79/284     2:04:36     1:02:54       59:42    9:22     2:02:36
1444  Michael Tanner         M 45-49     99/176     2:04:26     1:06:23       56:15    9:22     2:02:37
1445  Austin Harris          CLYDE       80/284     2:04:33     1:02:34     1:00:06    9:22     2:02:40
1446  Nickolas Lancaster     M 40-44    115/203     2:03:03     1:01:24     1:01:17    9:22     2:02:41
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1447  Donald Williams        M 35-39    116/198     2:03:41     1:01:48     1:00:54    9:22     2:02:42
1449  John Gregory           M 30-34     93/173     2:05:13     1:07:04       55:40    9:23     2:02:44
1451  Jordan Shill           M 25-29     71/128     2:04:14     1:04:12       58:33    9:23     2:02:44
1456  Geoffrey Barbier       M 45-49    100/176     2:07:14     1:02:33     1:00:20    9:23     2:02:52
1457  Josh Klusovsky         CLYDE       81/284     2:09:22     1:05:41       57:13    9:23     2:02:54
1458  Britton Worthen        CLYDE       82/284     2:04:51     1:04:09       58:46    9:23     2:02:54
1460  Scott Phelps           M 25-29     72/128     2:04:55     1:01:18     1:01:39    9:24     2:02:57
1461  Frederick Scott        M 60-64      20/56     2:06:48     1:01:29     1:01:29    9:24     2:02:58
1462  Brian Burns            CLYDE       83/284     2:05:27     1:00:45     1:02:13    9:24     2:02:58
1463  Chad Dudley            CLYDE       84/284     2:04:23     1:01:26     1:01:32    9:24     2:02:58
1464  Douglas Stevens        M 35-39    117/198     2:03:51     1:04:03       58:56    9:24     2:02:58
1468  Scott Smith            CLYDE       85/284     2:04:37     1:02:59     1:00:04    9:24     2:03:03
1473  John Shaffer           M 45-49    101/176     2:05:18     1:04:32       58:37    9:24     2:03:08
1475  Dennis Cox             M 60-64      21/56     2:07:29     1:04:45       58:28    9:25     2:03:12
1477  Guangzhong Ma          M 25-29     73/128     2:11:38     1:02:38     1:00:38    9:25     2:03:15
1478  Dale Riley Jr          M 35-39    118/198     2:03:39     1:06:37       56:40    9:25     2:03:17
1480  Jacob Boessling        M 30-34     94/173     2:07:15     1:01:53     1:01:25    9:25     2:03:18
1482  Randy Morris           M 55-59     53/104     2:04:59     1:00:36     1:02:47    9:26     2:03:23
1487  Douglas Coleman        M 55-59     54/104     2:05:26     1:02:05     1:01:26    9:26     2:03:30
1489  Dale Moe               M 50-54     72/129     2:04:34     1:02:58     1:00:35    9:26     2:03:32
1490  Nathan Andersen        CLYDE       86/284     2:04:46       58:30     1:05:04    9:26     2:03:34
1494  Pete Dingmann          M 35-39    119/198     2:05:42     1:03:33     1:00:04    9:27     2:03:37
1495  Seth Toomey            M 35-39    120/198     2:04:10     1:01:16     1:02:22    9:27     2:03:37
1498  Vernon Tomas           M 35-39    121/198     2:05:25     1:05:45       57:56    9:27     2:03:40
1500  Steven Spencer         M 45-49    102/176     2:04:19     1:03:36     1:00:05    9:27     2:03:40
1502  David Ellinger         M 60-64      22/56     2:05:40     1:03:29     1:00:13    9:27     2:03:42
1508  Glen Thomas            M 35-39    122/198     2:13:06     1:06:43       57:07    9:28     2:03:49
1512  William Johnson        M 50-54     73/129     2:04:34     1:01:00     1:02:55    9:28     2:03:55
1513  Donald Brugamyer       M 65-69      12/40     2:05:34     1:02:51     1:01:08    9:28     2:03:59
1515  Andrew Bates           CLYDE       87/284     2:04:42     1:03:54     1:00:08    9:29     2:04:01
1521  John Duisberg          CLYDE       88/284     2:04:24     1:04:18       59:58    9:30     2:04:15
1524  Gary Lauterbach        M 60-64      23/56     2:06:10     1:03:27     1:00:51    9:30     2:04:18
1525  Duc Dao                M 45-49    103/176     2:06:01     1:02:39     1:01:40    9:30     2:04:18
1526  Albert Culross         M 40-44    116/203     2:06:39     1:04:57       59:22    9:30     2:04:19
1528  Ben Stanton            M 55-59     55/104     2:12:14     1:01:23     1:02:59    9:30     2:04:22
1529  Doug Lewis             M 45-49    104/176     2:06:20     1:03:38     1:00:45    9:30     2:04:22
1530  Don Christensen        M 40-44    117/203     2:06:24     1:07:23       57:00    9:30     2:04:23
1531  Michael Keleher        M 60-64      24/56     2:05:45     1:02:52     1:01:32    9:30     2:04:24
1532  Dennis Graves          M 25-29     74/128     2:05:26     1:04:53       59:31    9:30     2:04:24
1535  Orel Meraz             M 35-39    123/198     2:08:10     1:05:05       59:23    9:31     2:04:28
1545  Joe Egosque            M 35-39    124/198     2:05:14     1:00:05     1:04:32    9:31     2:04:36
1548  Cody Young             M 35-39    125/198     2:05:05       59:40     1:04:58    9:31     2:04:37
1549  Adam Brennan           M 30-34     95/173     2:05:32     1:03:43     1:00:55    9:31     2:04:37
1550  Steve Koehler          M 45-49    105/176     2:06:29     1:06:15       58:23    9:31     2:04:38
1553  Eric Hawkins           M 19-24      31/47     2:06:31     1:04:36     1:00:03    9:31     2:04:39
1564  Devin Welker           CLYDE       89/284     2:05:25       59:59     1:04:46    9:32     2:04:44
1569  Ramon Gomez            M 35-39    126/198     2:07:37     1:07:22       57:32    9:32     2:04:53
1572  Jack Ullstrup          M 40-44    118/203     2:08:19     1:06:24       58:32    9:33     2:04:55
1575  Chao Yuan              M 45-49    106/176     2:05:49     1:05:12       59:46    9:33     2:04:57
1576  Alec Burnham           M 30-34     96/173     2:05:49     1:09:58       55:00    9:33     2:04:58
1578  Darryn Bryant          M 50-54     74/129     2:07:22     1:06:29       58:32    9:33     2:05:01
1583  Saber Crossland        M 30-34     97/173     2:05:22     1:02:02     1:03:10    9:34     2:05:11
1585  Gregory MacDonald      M 35-39    127/198     2:17:15     1:05:45       59:32    9:34     2:05:16
1587  David Michael Ward     M 45-49    107/176     2:08:09     1:07:12       58:05    9:34     2:05:17
1588  Randy Gareetson        M 50-54     75/129     2:07:04     1:02:50     1:02:27    9:34     2:05:17
1592  John Moss              M 30-34     98/173     2:05:29       59:18     1:06:02    9:34     2:05:20
1593  Jeff Nehring           M 55-59     56/104     2:07:35     1:03:16     1:02:05    9:35     2:05:20
1594  Ken Patranella         M 50-54     76/129     2:05:59     1:01:11     1:04:11    9:35     2:05:22
1598  Jesse Lewis            M 35-39    128/198     2:07:15     1:04:24     1:01:00    9:35     2:05:24
1601  Andrew Hutcheson       M 30-34     99/173     2:07:27     1:02:25     1:03:05    9:35     2:05:30
1602  Jeffrey Bolding        M 65-69      13/40     2:07:08     1:06:09       59:22    9:35     2:05:31
1604  Tom Kelben             M 55-59     57/104     2:06:05     1:02:40     1:02:54    9:35     2:05:33
1615  Brad Siok              M 40-44    119/203     2:07:23     1:03:20     1:02:28    9:37     2:05:47
1618  Allan Nieva            CLYDE       90/284     2:08:37     1:06:20       59:29    9:37     2:05:49
1621  Marc Lenio             M 35-39    129/198     2:07:42     1:05:31     1:00:27    9:37     2:05:58
1622  Keith Showers          M 35-39    130/198     2:07:41     1:00:46     1:05:13    9:37     2:05:59
1623  Stephen Dudash         M 40-44    120/203     2:07:45                            9:37     2:05:59
1629  Kurt Johnson           M 50-54     77/129     2:07:27     1:03:43     1:02:27    9:38     2:06:09
1630  Kent Rodgers           CLYDE       91/284     2:08:33     1:07:25       58:47    9:38     2:06:12
1631  Ross McClellan         M 55-59     58/104     2:09:44     1:11:19       54:55    9:39     2:06:13
1633  Danny Duarte           M 40-44    121/203     2:12:44     1:04:09     1:02:06    9:39     2:06:14
1636  Mike Larsen            M 25-29     75/128     2:08:38     1:06:35       59:44    9:39     2:06:19
1638  Doug McKee             M 35-39    131/198     2:07:03     1:05:32     1:00:50    9:39     2:06:21
1640  Jay MacKinlay          M 45-49    108/176     2:08:37     1:07:42       58:43    9:39     2:06:25
1641  Andy Chan              M 30-34    100/173     2:08:36     1:03:29     1:02:57    9:39     2:06:25
1642  Rob Paull              M 35-39    132/198     2:09:56     1:05:54     1:00:31    9:39     2:06:25
1654  Brian Chernauskas      CLYDE       92/284     2:09:32     1:05:06     1:01:34    9:41     2:06:39
1662  Scott Kratcha          M 45-49    109/176     2:07:52     1:03:21     1:03:25    9:41     2:06:46
1663  Daniel McKay           M 30-34    101/173     2:06:54     1:04:23     1:02:23    9:41     2:06:46
1677  Anthony Karam          M 25-29     76/128     2:08:47     1:02:31     1:04:29    9:42     2:06:59
1679  Eric Miller            M 35-39    133/198     2:10:37     1:01:13     1:05:48    9:42     2:07:00
1683  Michael Galloway       M 40-44    122/203     2:09:43     1:10:13       56:52    9:42     2:07:04
1685  Charles Charpentier    M 40-44    123/203     2:08:30     1:05:20     1:01:46    9:43     2:07:05
1686  Brent Sewell           M 19-24      32/47     2:10:03     1:05:37     1:01:30    9:43     2:07:07
1693  Eric Frame             M 50-54     78/129     2:09:00     1:03:01     1:04:15    9:43     2:07:16
1696  Scott McDonald         M 30-34    102/173     2:08:40     1:00:48     1:06:31    9:44     2:07:18
1698  Clint Lancaster        M 40-44    124/203     2:09:11     1:07:17     1:00:02    9:44     2:07:19
1701  Rittik Banik           M 30-34    103/173     2:08:07     1:03:47     1:03:35    9:44     2:07:21
1705  Chandru Perumal        M 30-34    104/173     2:11:14     1:09:51       57:34    9:44     2:07:25
1706  Dennis Tucker          M 60-64      25/56     2:09:07     1:05:54     1:01:32    9:44     2:07:25
1707  Patrick Stover         M 40-44    125/203     2:17:32     1:01:33     1:05:53    9:44     2:07:26
1710  Jim Ma                 M 25-29     77/128     2:09:45     1:05:23     1:02:05    9:44     2:07:27
1713  Steve Winger           M 55-59     59/104     2:11:23     1:06:46     1:00:44    9:44     2:07:29
1716  Douglas Hunt           M 45-49    110/176     2:11:01     1:03:46     1:03:45    9:44     2:07:31
1719  Prakash Velusamy       M 30-34    105/173     2:11:22     1:09:51       57:42    9:45     2:07:33
1726  Evan Stubbart          CLYDE       93/284     2:09:48     1:06:46     1:00:55    9:45     2:07:41
1729  Jeff Churchill         CLYDE       94/284     2:08:40     1:07:01     1:00:42    9:45     2:07:42
1732  Brent Jones            M 40-44    126/203     2:08:32     1:05:13     1:02:31    9:45     2:07:43
1733  Chris Roeschlaub       CLYDE       95/284     2:11:06     1:06:56     1:00:49    9:45     2:07:44
1735  Bin Cao                M 30-34    106/173     2:16:09     1:03:32     1:04:16    9:46     2:07:47
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1736  Brian Tsui             M 35-39    134/198     2:08:01     1:03:37     1:04:11    9:46     2:07:48
1738  Tim Madson             M 45-49    111/176     2:09:04     1:09:33       58:18    9:46     2:07:51
1739  Brian Madson           M 45-49    112/176     2:09:04     1:09:34       58:18    9:46     2:07:51
1740  Jacob Palmer           M 15-18      34/48     2:09:43     1:04:15     1:03:38    9:46     2:07:53
1744  Gopi Cherukuri         M 40-44    127/203     2:14:29     1:08:02       59:55    9:46     2:07:56
1745  Clark Brown            M 45-49    113/176     2:11:44     1:07:37     1:00:20    9:46     2:07:57
1749  Spencer Williams       CLYDE       96/284     2:09:24     1:12:52       55:11    9:47     2:08:02
1752  Daniel Gunnell         M 15-18      35/48     2:09:25     1:12:52       55:13    9:47     2:08:04
1754  Nathan Claeys          CLYDE       97/284     2:11:12     1:05:20     1:02:46    9:47     2:08:06
1755  Howie Livaudais        M 40-44    128/203     2:08:41     1:02:17     1:05:50    9:47     2:08:06
1759  Carlos Ballesteros     M 40-44    129/203     2:09:05     1:03:44     1:04:26    9:47     2:08:09
1760  Timothy Thompson       CLYDE       98/284     2:12:11     1:06:44     1:01:31    9:48     2:08:14
1762  Dennis Mayberry        M 55-59     60/104     2:20:07     1:08:32       59:43    9:48     2:08:15
1763  Jacob Gunderson        M 15-18      36/48     2:09:37     1:12:51       55:25    9:48     2:08:15
1766  Jeremy Schlesinger     M 30-34    107/173     2:21:25     1:03:32     1:04:44    9:48     2:08:16
1769  Jay Cummings           M 35-39    135/198     2:11:46     1:06:06     1:02:11    9:48     2:08:17
1773  Bert Millett           M 35-39    136/198     2:16:25     1:05:28     1:02:53    9:48     2:08:20
1775  Ted Moeller            M 50-54     79/129     2:11:32     1:02:46     1:05:35    9:48     2:08:21
1777  David Cobin            CLYDE       99/284     2:11:50     1:07:50     1:00:33    9:48     2:08:22
1779  Kevin Krantz           CLYDE      100/284     2:10:27     1:04:43     1:03:41    9:49     2:08:23
1781  Ryan Heenan            M 30-34    108/173     2:12:11     1:07:37     1:00:49    9:49     2:08:25
1783  Sanjeev Sharma         CLYDE      101/284     2:09:09     1:03:46     1:04:40    9:49     2:08:26
1784  John Barcus            M 55-59     61/104     2:09:56     1:04:31     1:03:58    9:49     2:08:29
1785  James Towner           M 35-39    137/198     2:11:10     1:08:01     1:00:29    9:49     2:08:30
1786  John Wurm              M 25-29     78/128     2:10:05     1:02:33     1:05:58    9:49     2:08:31
1788  Geoff Turley           M 40-44    130/203     2:14:06       58:22     1:10:11    9:49     2:08:32
1789  Justin Kuhn            M 30-34    109/173     2:12:40     1:02:47     1:05:46    9:49     2:08:33
1791  Matthew Edwards        M 19-24      33/47     2:10:41     1:07:00     1:01:35    9:49     2:08:35
1792  David Edwards          M 25-29     79/128     2:10:41     1:07:01     1:01:35    9:49     2:08:35
1798  Jaren Foster           M 35-39    138/198     2:11:56     1:05:06     1:03:34    9:50     2:08:40
1799  Michael Jamieson       M 50-54     80/129     2:10:31     1:05:56     1:02:50    9:50     2:08:45
1805  Jeffrey McVay          M 40-44    131/203     2:10:43     1:08:03     1:00:50    9:51     2:08:52
1807  Michael Lyons          M 40-44    132/203     2:12:12     1:06:01     1:02:55    9:51     2:08:56
1810  Gary Crandell          M 60-64      26/56     2:10:32     1:06:39     1:02:21    9:51     2:09:00
1813  Mark Lamkin            M 60-64      27/56     2:11:51     1:08:36     1:00:25    9:51     2:09:00
1825  Adam Butcher           M 30-34    110/173     2:32:34     1:09:24       59:47    9:52     2:09:10
1827  Taft Lee               CLYDE      102/284     2:10:16     1:03:32     1:05:40    9:52     2:09:11
1833  Michael Coxon          M 35-39    139/198     2:10:39     1:05:10     1:04:12    9:53     2:09:21
1834  Thomas Huber-Kelly     M 30-34    111/173     2:11:12     1:02:14     1:07:10    9:53     2:09:23
1841  Brian Caesar           M 25-29     80/128     2:16:45     1:10:06       59:26    9:54     2:09:31
1846  Kent Whiting           CLYDE      103/284     2:09:56     1:04:24     1:05:09    9:54     2:09:33
1851  Tyler Beason           M 19-24      34/47     2:12:49     1:07:03     1:02:36    9:54     2:09:39
1854  Joseph Spadafore       M 01-14      12/28     2:10:31     1:04:03     1:05:40    9:55     2:09:42
1855  Bryce Judd             M 40-44    133/203     2:12:19     1:04:34     1:05:10    9:55     2:09:44
1860  Rene Talamantes        M 45-49    114/176     2:12:34     1:06:02     1:03:49    9:55     2:09:51
1869  Christopher Carpenter  CLYDE      104/284     2:13:46     1:08:37     1:01:21    9:56     2:09:57
1872  David Meek             M 30-34    112/173     2:10:46     1:12:25       57:40    9:56     2:10:04
1875  Jose Rosado            M 30-34    113/173     2:10:35     1:08:03     1:02:07    9:57     2:10:10
1876  Jed Riding             CLYDE      105/284     2:14:20     1:09:08     1:01:03    9:57     2:10:10
1877  Bill Robinson          M 65-69      14/40     2:12:17     1:05:09     1:05:02    9:57     2:10:11
1881  Chester Adams          M 30-34    114/173     2:11:03     1:02:19     1:07:53    9:57     2:10:12
1884  Kevin Hoskins          M 40-44    134/203     2:13:02     1:05:12     1:05:03    9:57     2:10:14
1885  Jared Hunt             M 40-44    135/203     2:15:05     1:11:32       58:43    9:57     2:10:14
1886  Vivek Dwivedi          M 40-44    136/203     2:12:04     1:02:44     1:07:31    9:57     2:10:15
1887  Chuck Charleston       CLYDE      106/284     2:14:02     1:04:09     1:06:07    9:57     2:10:15
1888  Ryan Thelen            CLYDE      107/284     2:10:44     1:03:56     1:06:20    9:57     2:10:15
1890  Gordon Baar            M 50-54     81/129     2:12:22     1:07:18     1:03:00    9:57     2:10:18
1893  Sal Villarreal         M 30-34    115/173     2:10:42     1:03:30     1:06:56    9:58     2:10:26
1897  Oscar Veloria          M 40-44    137/203     2:13:18     1:02:31     1:07:58    9:58     2:10:28
1898  Ben Calabaza           M 30-34    116/173     2:12:02     1:05:07     1:05:22    9:58     2:10:29
1899  Joel Reyes             M 55-59     62/104     2:12:22     1:07:08     1:03:22    9:58     2:10:29
1901  William Green          M 40-44    138/203     2:10:53     1:05:24     1:05:06    9:58     2:10:29
1904  Arunakiran Nulu        M 30-34    117/173     2:11:32     1:06:56     1:03:36    9:58     2:10:32
1906  Todd Stephens          M 50-54     82/129     2:10:44     1:06:17     1:04:17    9:58     2:10:34
1908  Yu Ho                  M 25-29     81/128     2:10:50     1:07:53     1:02:43    9:59     2:10:36
1910  Derek Allen            M 35-39    140/198     2:11:06     1:03:11     1:07:32    9:59     2:10:42
1913  Wayne A Scheel         CLYDE      108/284     2:13:39     1:10:04     1:00:39    9:59     2:10:43
1914  Brian Buhr             CLYDE      109/284     2:15:06     1:07:46     1:02:58    9:59     2:10:43
1915  Tyler Barton           M 35-39    141/198     2:11:31     1:10:50       59:54    9:59     2:10:44
1917  Erik Ostlund           M 40-44    139/203     2:11:04     1:04:46     1:06:00    9:59     2:10:45
1925  Charles Manns          M 65-69      15/40     2:12:43     1:06:14     1:04:40   10:00     2:10:53
1926  Greg Pond              M 50-54     83/129     2:12:46     1:07:54     1:03:00   10:00     2:10:54
1930  Nick Paquin            M 25-29     82/128     2:11:14     1:01:02     1:10:03   10:01     2:11:04
1935  Jae-O Bae              M 40-44    140/203     2:13:37     1:07:53     1:03:21   10:01     2:11:14
1942  Chris Gruener          M 40-44    141/203     2:12:31     1:07:14     1:04:09   10:02     2:11:22
1944  Jeffrey Swan           M 50-54     84/129     2:14:29     1:07:21     1:04:04   10:02     2:11:25
1945  Jason Porter           M 40-44    142/203     2:13:13     1:06:25     1:05:01   10:02     2:11:25
1949  Stuart Kottle          M 30-34    118/173     2:13:47     1:09:26     1:02:01   10:02     2:11:27
1950  Kristen Kokkeby        M 35-39    142/198     2:13:07       57:32     1:13:55   10:02     2:11:27
1952  Chris Fecke-Stoud      M 40-44    143/203     2:11:40     1:05:17     1:06:11   10:03     2:11:28
1953  David Packard          M 30-34    119/173     2:14:55     1:08:49     1:02:39   10:03     2:11:28
1956  Hunter Page            M 15-18      37/48     2:26:45     1:07:04     1:04:28   10:03     2:11:32
1958  Chris Priday           M 25-29     83/128     2:13:39     1:07:25     1:04:08   10:03     2:11:32
1960  Duncan McGinnis        M 35-39    143/198     2:13:07     1:08:17     1:03:16   10:03     2:11:33
1961  Glenn McGinnis         M 65-69      16/40     2:13:07     1:08:17     1:03:16   10:03     2:11:33
1962  Jay Hadsell            M 45-49    115/176     2:15:12     1:07:36     1:03:59   10:03     2:11:35
1965  Gregory S Spillar      M 55-59     63/104     2:11:53     1:02:09     1:09:31   10:03     2:11:40
1967  Christopher Hohn       CLYDE      110/284     2:20:10     1:10:49     1:00:54   10:04     2:11:42
1968  Kelly Gore             M 40-44    144/203     2:16:02     1:09:42     1:02:00   10:04     2:11:42
1978  Roland Royer           M 50-54     85/129     2:12:32     1:04:25     1:07:26   10:04     2:11:50
1980  Franklin Claros Claros M 30-34    120/173     2:11:58     1:06:12     1:05:44   10:05     2:11:55
1981  Dean Fox               M 45-49    116/176     2:15:37     1:07:51     1:04:06   10:05     2:11:57
1985  Jeff Stevens           M 65-69      17/40     2:13:29     1:08:30     1:03:33   10:05     2:12:03
1989  Malisa Gallo           M 45-49    117/176     2:15:23     1:08:42     1:03:30   10:06     2:12:12
1992  Patrick Sellers        M 30-34    121/173     2:13:49     1:05:18     1:06:57   10:06     2:12:14
1994  Michael Stubben        M 45-49    118/176     2:13:06     1:03:58     1:08:19   10:06     2:12:16
1999  Jack Reyes-Guerra      CLYDE      111/284     2:13:46     1:00:33     1:11:46   10:06     2:12:19
2009  Freddy Mata            M 25-29     84/128     2:15:56     1:08:07     1:04:20   10:07     2:12:27
2018  Gavin Steck            M 15-18      38/48     2:14:07     1:07:31     1:05:10   10:08     2:12:41
2020  Ethan Steck            M 40-44    145/203     2:14:07     1:07:31     1:05:11   10:08     2:12:41
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2021  Andrew Carson          M 45-49    119/176     2:15:47     1:03:20     1:09:22   10:08     2:12:41
2027  Alex Meouchi           M 35-39    144/198     2:14:55     1:15:16       57:36   10:09     2:12:52
2029  Matthew Trzebiatowski  M 40-44    146/203     2:13:27     1:04:14     1:08:39   10:09     2:12:52
2034  Mark Ellingson         M 55-59     64/104     2:13:21     1:06:04     1:06:54   10:09     2:12:58
2035  Hugh Green             CLYDE      112/284     2:13:22     1:08:31     1:04:28   10:10     2:12:59
2039  Michael Morgan         M 40-44    147/203     2:15:04     1:08:23     1:04:39   10:10     2:13:02
2041  Ed Nelson              M 45-49    120/176     2:15:30     1:10:31     1:02:32   10:10     2:13:03
2042  Kevin Schultz          M 35-39    145/198     2:15:11     1:10:57     1:02:07   10:10     2:13:03
2046  Don Livesay            M 70 UP       3/13     2:16:23     1:10:27     1:02:46   10:11     2:13:12
2047  Julio Cevantes         M 45-49    121/176     2:13:26     1:03:02     1:10:12   10:11     2:13:14
2054  Scottie Pina III       M 30-34    122/173     2:15:21     1:04:23     1:08:56   10:11     2:13:19
2066  Phil Thomas            CLYDE      113/284     2:14:58     1:10:54     1:02:38   10:12     2:13:31
2067  Matt Cummings          M 15-18      39/48     2:17:16     1:09:19     1:04:13   10:12     2:13:31
2068  Brian Collins          M 19-24      35/47     2:27:00     1:06:50     1:06:43   10:12     2:13:32
2070  Rod Albers             M 50-54     86/129     2:15:16     1:08:38     1:04:56   10:12     2:13:34
2072  Efrain Luna            M 50-54     87/129     2:14:48     1:08:12     1:05:23   10:12     2:13:34
2074  Michael Walsh          M 25-29     85/128     2:15:06     1:07:00     1:06:38   10:12     2:13:37
2077  Joey Vega              M 40-44    148/203     2:17:49     1:11:42     1:01:58   10:13     2:13:40
2081  Kannan Balasubramanian M 40-44    149/203     2:17:52     1:10:15     1:03:27   10:13     2:13:42
2082  Chris Watson           CLYDE      114/284     2:17:28     1:12:34     1:01:09   10:13     2:13:43
2093  Seth Billie            CLYDE      115/284     2:16:22     1:11:02     1:02:51   10:14     2:13:52
2096  Karl Mueller           CLYDE      116/284     2:14:37     1:06:40     1:07:15   10:14     2:13:54
2098  Greg Vaughn            M 50-54     88/129     2:17:51     1:11:55     1:02:03   10:14     2:13:58
2100  Aaron Brownlee         M 30-34    123/173     2:26:02     1:08:36     1:05:25   10:14     2:14:01
2103  Joseph Tuzzolino       M 70 UP       4/13     2:16:27     1:09:01     1:05:10   10:15     2:14:11
2104  Shane Koury            M 40-44    150/203     2:16:19     1:04:22     1:09:50   10:15     2:14:11
2108  Jim Spernyak           M 45-49    122/176     2:15:56     1:09:36     1:04:40   10:15     2:14:15
2112  Tom Rupprecht          M 50-54     89/129     2:19:10     1:08:47     1:05:35   10:16     2:14:21
2114  Gary Jones             M 35-39    146/198     2:16:42     1:07:27     1:06:56   10:16     2:14:23
2121  Kent Arnett            M 45-49    123/176     2:15:33     1:07:23     1:07:13   10:17     2:14:35
2122  Greg Arnett            M 45-49    124/176     2:15:34     1:07:23     1:07:14   10:17     2:14:36
2124  Joe Pastorkovich       M 50-54     90/129     2:15:57     1:10:27     1:04:11   10:17     2:14:38
2127  Greg Chmielewski       M 40-44    151/203     2:20:52     1:09:01     1:05:37   10:17     2:14:38
2130  Dustin Johnson         M 40-44    152/203     2:17:02     1:07:24     1:07:18   10:17     2:14:41
2131  Kunam Reddy            M 45-49    125/176     2:24:00     1:10:05     1:04:38   10:17     2:14:42
2132  Darl Bachmann          M 55-59     65/104     2:16:18     1:08:01     1:06:42   10:17     2:14:42
2134  Benjamin Crandell      M 15-18      40/48     2:16:16     1:03:14     1:11:31   10:18     2:14:44
2135  Bill Pauling           M 55-59     66/104     2:16:13     1:05:58     1:08:46   10:18     2:14:44
2138  Joe Hopkin             M 40-44    153/203     2:16:18     1:12:03     1:02:42   10:18     2:14:45
2139  Christopher Jackson    CLYDE      117/284     2:15:51     1:03:16     1:11:32   10:18     2:14:47
2142  Ricardo Cervantes      M 30-34    124/173     2:16:36     1:09:55     1:04:54   10:18     2:14:48
2144  Aj Baker               M 30-34    125/173     2:16:28     1:09:31     1:05:20   10:18     2:14:50
2146  Beau Gardner           M 19-24      36/47     2:15:59     1:09:10     1:05:41   10:18     2:14:50
2148  Allistair Ray          CLYDE      118/284     2:17:04     1:09:58     1:04:53   10:18     2:14:50
2149  Mike Paris             M 45-49    126/176     2:19:58     1:12:04     1:02:47   10:18     2:14:51
2150  Severo Guevara         CLYDE      119/284     2:16:44     1:06:48     1:08:04   10:18     2:14:52
2153  Gerry Kato             M 50-54     91/129     2:15:58     1:07:52     1:07:06   10:19     2:14:57
2155  James Goertz           M 55-59     67/104     2:16:44     1:09:57     1:05:02   10:19     2:14:59
2156  Bill Spetz             M 65-69      18/40     2:16:44     1:09:57     1:05:02   10:19     2:14:59
2161  Mac Woolf              M 70 UP       5/13     2:17:19     1:09:01     1:06:05   10:19     2:15:06
2170  Mark Skidmore          CLYDE      120/284     2:17:08     1:09:50     1:05:21   10:20     2:15:11
2173  Derek Petersen         M 35-39    147/198     2:18:15     1:08:23     1:06:53   10:20     2:15:15
2181  Henry Osier            M 65-69      19/40     2:17:36     1:08:38     1:06:45   10:20     2:15:22
2182  Thomas Phillisp        CLYDE      121/284     2:16:33     1:11:58     1:03:25   10:21     2:15:23
2189  Calvin Lee             M 55-59     68/104     2:19:05     1:09:39     1:05:47   10:21     2:15:26
2191  Eli Golob              CLYDE      122/284     2:19:31     1:08:03     1:07:25   10:21     2:15:27
2193  Bingrong Jiang         M 50-54     92/129     2:15:59     1:08:40     1:06:51   10:21     2:15:30
2194  Jacob Woods            M 30-34    126/173     2:17:34     1:07:22     1:08:11   10:21     2:15:33
2196  Daniel Kaufmann        M 50-54     93/129     2:17:22     1:10:57     1:04:39   10:21     2:15:35
2206  J. Scott Miller        M 45-49    127/176     2:17:56     1:02:34     1:13:15   10:23     2:15:49
2207  Stephen Burch          M 15-18      41/48     2:17:46     1:08:13     1:07:39   10:23     2:15:51
2210  Jared Roskelley        M 40-44    154/203     2:17:36     1:09:39     1:06:15   10:23     2:15:53
2211  Mel Burch              M 40-44    155/203     2:17:49     1:12:20     1:03:34   10:23     2:15:54
2217  Derlyn Gross           CLYDE      123/284     2:31:52     1:07:31     1:08:26   10:23     2:15:57
2220  Chad Blotkamp          CLYDE      124/284     2:17:15     1:08:37     1:07:23   10:23     2:16:00
2224  Riddhish Acharya       M 35-39    148/198     2:18:09     1:11:00     1:05:02   10:23     2:16:01
2225  Tate Thornton          M 15-18      42/48     2:17:58     1:08:13     1:07:51   10:24     2:16:03
2230  Samuel Ziv             M 25-29     86/128     2:17:58     1:03:34     1:12:35   10:24     2:16:08
2232  Dru Keister            M 25-29     87/128     2:17:13     1:07:39     1:08:32   10:24     2:16:10
2233  Ravikrishna Vantipalli M 40-44    156/203     2:17:48     1:09:32     1:06:40   10:24     2:16:11
2235  Michael Banta          CLYDE      125/284     2:16:35     1:10:11     1:06:02   10:24     2:16:13
2240  Justin Johansen        M 30-34    127/173     2:17:18     1:06:12     1:10:05   10:25     2:16:16
2255  Rocky Gilbert          M 45-49    128/176     2:20:44     1:12:05     1:04:26   10:26     2:16:31
2257  Luis Sanchez           M 30-34    128/173     2:25:49     1:09:11     1:07:25   10:26     2:16:35
2263  Dennis Duncan          M 60-64      28/56     2:19:46     1:10:55     1:05:43   10:26     2:16:38
2265  Dennis Datuin          M 30-34    129/173     2:18:48     1:07:23     1:09:16   10:26     2:16:39
2266  Omar Mulla             M 55-59     69/104     2:19:20     1:11:53     1:04:46   10:26     2:16:39
2267  Steve Davis            M 50-54     94/129     2:19:44     1:09:41     1:06:59   10:26     2:16:40
2270  Randy Oline            M 55-59     70/104     2:18:24     1:11:52     1:04:51   10:27     2:16:42
2272  Azael Uriarte          M 30-34    130/173     2:16:58     1:11:10     1:05:34   10:27     2:16:44
2273  Jason Fortune          M 30-34    131/173     2:20:46     1:12:25     1:04:19   10:27     2:16:44
2274  James Fortune          M 30-34    132/173     2:20:46     1:12:25     1:04:19   10:27     2:16:44
2281  Karl Lillie            M 40-44    157/203     2:17:21     1:12:34     1:04:18   10:27     2:16:51
2282  John Jackson           M 45-49    129/176     2:19:31     1:10:18     1:06:35   10:27     2:16:52
2284  Adrian Harvey          M 40-44    158/203     2:24:17     1:09:58     1:06:56   10:27     2:16:53
2285  Brian Conley           CLYDE      126/284     2:20:54     1:13:00     1:03:54   10:27     2:16:54
2286  Doug Davis             CLYDE      127/284     2:19:13     1:10:40     1:06:15   10:28     2:16:55
2292  Bryan Baylon           M 25-29     88/128     2:21:00     1:14:26     1:02:36   10:28     2:17:02
2298  Gerardo Aguilera       M 45-49    130/176     2:17:22     1:00:41     1:16:32   10:29     2:17:13
2299  Jimmy McDowell         M 01-14      13/28     2:17:15     1:09:28     1:07:47   10:29     2:17:15
2304  Michael Medina         M 25-29     89/128     2:19:37     1:01:20     1:15:58   10:29     2:17:18
2305  Raymond Rees           M 55-59     71/104     2:20:26     1:11:07     1:06:12   10:29     2:17:19
2306  Ken Van Eizenga        M 65-69      20/40     2:19:42     1:09:53     1:07:26   10:29     2:17:19
2307  Arnold Torres          M 40-44    159/203     2:17:58     1:08:14     1:09:05   10:29     2:17:19
2311  John Mulholland        M 55-59     72/104     2:18:17     1:03:36     1:13:49   10:30     2:17:25
2315  Todd Thomas            M 45-49    131/176     2:19:58     1:08:12     1:09:16   10:30     2:17:28
2317  Derek Reeves           M 45-49    132/176     2:21:41     1:10:01     1:07:34   10:31     2:17:34
2321  Brian Mosley           M 35-39    149/198     2:19:19     1:03:27     1:14:13   10:31     2:17:40
2322  Andrew Folts           M 55-59     73/104     2:18:12     1:08:37     1:09:08   10:31     2:17:45
2339  Adam Little            M 35-39    150/198     2:22:02     1:08:59     1:09:10   10:33     2:18:08
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2340  Ricardo A. Iglesias    M 15-18      43/48     2:20:05     1:06:34     1:11:35   10:33     2:18:08
2345  Chad Huguley           CLYDE      128/284     2:20:19     1:14:59     1:03:22   10:34     2:18:20
2349  Joseph Mancuso Ii      CLYDE      129/284     2:20:51     1:11:00     1:07:25   10:34     2:18:25
2350  Merlin Ellis           M 40-44    160/203     2:20:20     1:06:38     1:11:48   10:34     2:18:25
2351  Jacob Ash              M 30-34    133/173     2:20:06     1:09:03     1:09:24   10:34     2:18:26
2352  James Ayres            M 35-39    151/198     2:21:40     1:13:12     1:05:15   10:35     2:18:26
2354  Scott Whitmarsh Ii     M 25-29     90/128     2:20:39     1:08:21     1:10:08   10:35     2:18:28
2356  Hyrum Candland         M 35-39    152/198     2:20:38     1:09:08     1:09:25   10:35     2:18:32
2357  Troy Mareli            M 01-14      14/28     2:19:04     1:02:24     1:16:11   10:35     2:18:35
2364  Brian Turner           M 55-59     74/104     2:22:55     1:13:40     1:05:00   10:35     2:18:39
2366  Zachary Eyde           CLYDE      130/284     2:24:57     1:08:16     1:10:24   10:36     2:18:39
2367  Chris Williams         CLYDE      131/284     2:18:56     1:05:15     1:13:27   10:36     2:18:41
2371  Brian Garrow           M 50-54     95/129     2:20:24     1:10:53     1:07:53   10:36     2:18:45
2375  Matt Lamotte           M 45-49    133/176     2:20:52     1:06:49     1:12:01   10:36     2:18:50
2376  Donald Curran          M 35-39    153/198     2:21:53     1:09:33     1:09:18   10:36     2:18:50
2382  Cary Gibides           CLYDE      132/284     2:20:02     1:08:21     1:10:37   10:37     2:18:57
2390  Jackie Hui             M 45-49    134/176     2:21:59     1:11:55     1:07:07   10:37     2:19:01
2391  Mark Anderson          M 50-54     96/129     2:24:57     1:07:43     1:11:19   10:37     2:19:02
2393  Scott Brady            M 40-44    161/203     2:22:33     1:17:05     1:02:02   10:38     2:19:06
2394  Sam Brady              M 01-14      15/28     2:22:33     1:17:05     1:02:01   10:38     2:19:06
2398  James Sun              M 35-39    154/198     2:21:06     1:09:05     1:10:04   10:38     2:19:09
2400  Jarrod Sullivan        CLYDE      133/284     2:21:39     1:11:18     1:07:53   10:38     2:19:11
2403  Joshua Uriarte         CLYDE      134/284     2:21:29     1:10:49     1:08:28   10:38     2:19:16
2411  James Fowler           M 55-59     75/104     2:20:29     1:10:51     1:08:35   10:39     2:19:25
2412  Chandler Moore         M 40-44    162/203     2:22:36     1:09:52     1:09:33   10:39     2:19:25
2413  Ethan Olsen            M 01-14      16/28     2:20:29     1:10:51     1:08:35   10:39     2:19:25
2415  Gary Burg              M 60-64      29/56     2:19:37     1:06:42     1:12:46   10:39     2:19:27
2416  Coulson Painter        M 25-29     91/128     2:23:36     1:10:06     1:09:22   10:39     2:19:27
2418  Curtis Johnson         M 65-69      21/40     2:20:09     1:08:13     1:11:15   10:39     2:19:28
2421  Ken Skaggs             M 65-69      22/40     2:21:43     1:13:29     1:06:02   10:39     2:19:31
2422  Owen Grant             M 01-14      17/28     2:19:45     1:03:51     1:15:40   10:39     2:19:31
2427  Chris Barden           M 25-29     92/128     2:21:35     1:14:59     1:04:38   10:40     2:19:36
2430  Craig Campbell         M 50-54     97/129     2:24:40     1:09:51     1:09:48   10:40     2:19:39
2432  Curt Cook              CLYDE      135/284     2:19:45     1:09:10     1:10:30   10:40     2:19:39
2437  Jarom Walker           M 25-29     93/128     2:22:37     1:10:47     1:08:59   10:41     2:19:45
2443  Nick Miller            M 30-34    134/173     2:22:07     1:11:33     1:08:22   10:41     2:19:55
2450  Tim Bogue              M 55-59     76/104     2:22:41     1:13:32     1:06:27   10:42     2:19:59
2451  Kumar Rayampettai      M 35-39    155/198     2:21:02     1:12:40     1:07:20   10:42     2:20:00
2461  Patrick Harrigan       CLYDE      136/284     2:23:12     1:11:47     1:08:22   10:42     2:20:08
2462  Timothy Hansen         M 30-34    135/173     2:21:00     1:11:22     1:08:48   10:42     2:20:10
2464  Craig Davidson         M 60-64      30/56     2:22:52     1:13:34     1:06:38   10:43     2:20:11
2472  Bill Wilhalme          CLYDE      137/284     2:23:50     1:12:01     1:08:19   10:43     2:20:19
2476  Alan Poytress          CLYDE      138/284     2:24:10     1:12:31     1:07:55   10:44     2:20:26
2477  Kelly Strong           M 60-64      31/56     2:24:10     1:12:31     1:07:56   10:44     2:20:26
2482  Chadd Randall          M 40-44    163/203     2:21:24     1:01:32     1:19:00   10:44     2:20:31
2484  Tobias Klingelhoefer   M 35-39    156/198     2:21:42     1:11:59     1:08:33   10:44     2:20:31
2487  John Coleman           CLYDE      139/284     2:20:58     1:11:52     1:08:45   10:44     2:20:36
2488  Warren Lloyd           M 55-59     77/104     2:23:01     1:13:55     1:06:41   10:44     2:20:36
2490  Richard Michalek       M 55-59     78/104     2:22:11     1:10:46     1:09:53   10:45     2:20:38
2491  John Langs             M 65-69      23/40     2:23:22     1:13:12     1:07:30   10:45     2:20:41
2493  Derrick Dare           M 30-34    136/173     2:21:37     1:09:48     1:10:55   10:45     2:20:43
2494  Logan Bosc             M 25-29     94/128     2:21:54     1:16:48     1:04:00   10:45     2:20:47
2496  Cr MacChi              M 50-54     98/129     2:24:52     1:11:59     1:08:49   10:45     2:20:47
2497  Cameron Palmer         CLYDE      140/284     2:25:32     1:10:30     1:10:18   10:45     2:20:48
2498  Austin Peterson        M 35-39    157/198     2:28:21     1:13:35     1:07:14   10:45     2:20:48
2507  Mike Thompson          M 40-44    164/203     2:22:35     1:08:04     1:12:56   10:46     2:21:00
2511  Thang Nguyen           M 60-64      32/56     2:25:36     1:11:34     1:09:30   10:47     2:21:04
2514  Sabdiel Mendoza        M 25-29     95/128     2:25:29     1:15:53     1:05:15   10:47     2:21:07
2516  Pete Disalvo           M 65-69      24/40     2:23:38     1:14:57     1:06:14   10:47     2:21:11
2520  Mike Campbell          CLYDE      141/284     2:25:24     1:11:15     1:10:02   10:47     2:21:16
2521  Michael Araux          M 25-29     96/128     2:21:21     1:07:09     1:14:08   10:47     2:21:16
2522  Michael Ribaudo        M 25-29     97/128     2:22:05     1:06:11     1:15:05   10:47     2:21:16
2527  Jerry Mogridge         M 55-59     79/104     2:26:21     1:06:06     1:15:15   10:48     2:21:20
2531  Reese Jones            M 35-39    158/198     2:24:25     1:06:24     1:15:01   10:48     2:21:25
2532  Bria Richardson        M 45-49    135/176     2:21:48     1:12:04     1:09:23   10:48     2:21:26
2534  Ezell Allen            M 40-44    165/203     2:21:43     1:07:48     1:13:40   10:48     2:21:28
2536  Jacob Strode           M 30-34    137/173     2:22:17     1:10:59     1:10:33   10:49     2:21:32
2537  Brandon Boudreaux      M 30-34    138/173     2:21:44     1:14:16     1:07:18   10:49     2:21:34
2538  Ronald Honyumptewa     M 45-49    136/176     2:24:42     1:16:37     1:05:00   10:49     2:21:36
2545  Ronald Wilson          M 60-64      33/56     2:25:16     1:13:22     1:08:21   10:50     2:21:43
2546  Juan Vasquez           M 40-44    166/203     2:22:17     1:09:16     1:12:27   10:50     2:21:43
2550  Jay Leavitt            CLYDE      142/284     2:25:03     1:09:59     1:11:51   10:50     2:21:50
2552  Philip Lam             M 25-29     98/128     2:22:23     1:09:01     1:12:50   10:50     2:21:51
2557  Kevin Renwick          CLYDE      143/284     2:23:54     1:14:43     1:07:16   10:51     2:21:58
2560  Cesar Vasquez          CLYDE      144/284     2:25:39     1:10:26     1:11:36   10:51     2:22:02
2563  Bradley Smith          CLYDE      145/284     2:23:45     1:09:10     1:13:01   10:52     2:22:10
2565  Erik Dominguez         M 35-39    159/198     2:24:11     1:07:36     1:14:38   10:52     2:22:14
2566  Tim Leduc              M 40-44    167/203     2:23:31     1:15:52     1:06:24   10:52     2:22:16
2567  Brent Gifford          CLYDE      146/284     2:25:25     1:14:01     1:08:17   10:52     2:22:17
2572  Doug Parisio           CLYDE      147/284     2:26:27     1:17:21     1:05:06   10:53     2:22:27
2573  Mario Parisio          M 55-59     80/104     2:26:26     1:17:22     1:05:06   10:53     2:22:27
2578  Keith Barone           M 60-64      34/56     2:23:42     1:14:59     1:07:34   10:53     2:22:33
2581  Paul Poppenberg        M 45-49    137/176     2:23:31     1:11:26     1:11:10   10:53     2:22:35
2585  Francisco Arteaga      M 60-64      35/56     2:23:08     1:02:53     1:19:50   10:54     2:22:43
2586  Sunny Chowdhury        M 35-39    160/198     2:27:15     1:08:25     1:14:27   10:55     2:22:52
2591  Joe Luna               M 45-49    138/176     2:24:18     1:15:12     1:07:49   10:55     2:23:00
2592  John Pindar            M 40-44    168/203     2:25:22     1:16:43     1:06:17   10:55     2:23:00
2594  Marty Michelson        M 65-69      25/40     2:24:41     1:15:06     1:08:07   10:56     2:23:12
2595  Ruben Gonzalez         M 45-49    139/176     2:24:45     1:09:59     1:13:15   10:56     2:23:13
2609  Roberto Aguilar        CLYDE      148/284     2:26:07     1:16:04     1:07:18   10:57     2:23:21
2613  Darrick Krause         CLYDE      149/284     2:26:03     1:11:14     1:12:13   10:57     2:23:27
2617  Kevin Wilson           M 50-54     99/129     2:24:02     1:15:34     1:07:56   10:58     2:23:29
2618  Matt Russell           CLYDE      150/284     2:24:19     1:08:39     1:14:50   10:58     2:23:29
2621  Bren Cox               M 30-34    139/173     2:26:41     1:17:16     1:06:14   10:58     2:23:30
2622  Daniel Stowe           M 25-29     99/128     2:25:13     1:12:01     1:11:31   10:58     2:23:32
2624  Lee Bingham            CLYDE      151/284     2:23:40     1:10:50     1:12:50   10:58     2:23:40
2625  Jerald Lewis           M 40-44    169/203     2:26:14     1:14:14     1:09:29   10:59     2:23:42
2627  Carlos Soria           M 45-49    140/176     2:34:33     1:11:21     1:12:21   10:59     2:23:42
2630  Brian Mason            CLYDE      152/284     2:29:12     1:10:17     1:13:28   10:59     2:23:44
2634  James Bowman           M 55-59     81/104     2:25:07     1:12:06     1:11:40   10:59     2:23:45

Generated February 5, 2026 at 10:22 AM 12/17



BMO Harris Bank Phoenix Marathon - Half-Marathon - Men - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
2636  Bernard Mares          M 45-49    141/176     2:26:43     1:16:26     1:07:21   10:59     2:23:47
2637  David Michael Wilson   M 01-14      18/28     2:24:06     1:07:17     1:16:34   10:59     2:23:51
2639  Robert Barber          CLYDE      153/284     2:23:53     1:10:26     1:13:27   10:59     2:23:53
2640  Jeff Patterson         M 40-44    170/203     2:25:18     1:11:08     1:12:48   11:00     2:23:55
2641  John Core              CLYDE      154/284     2:25:31     1:17:41     1:06:16   11:00     2:23:56
2642  Richard Timmering      CLYDE      155/284     2:26:50     1:14:43     1:09:15   11:00     2:23:57
2644  Shon Spear             CLYDE      156/284     2:25:03     1:12:18     1:11:47   11:00     2:24:04
2648  Michael-Martin Moreno  CLYDE      157/284     2:25:03     1:12:53     1:11:20   11:01     2:24:13
2652  Thomas Wilson          M 65-69      26/40     2:25:21     1:14:31     1:09:47   11:01     2:24:17
2654  Brian Kennedy          M 45-49    142/176     2:27:49     1:15:49     1:08:32   11:02     2:24:21
2657  Michael Laidley        CLYDE      158/284     2:28:19     1:10:29     1:13:53   11:02     2:24:21
2667  Tim Pomeroy            M 45-49    143/176     2:27:37     1:11:26     1:13:10   11:03     2:24:36
2668  Matthew Culver         M 25-29    100/128     2:26:32     1:11:25     1:13:13   11:03     2:24:38
2670  Sridharan Kannan       M 40-44    171/203     2:27:19     1:14:43     1:09:56   11:03     2:24:38
2673  Ronnie Fleming         CLYDE      159/284     2:25:41     1:09:36     1:15:11   11:04     2:24:47
2676  Cody Kemper            M 40-44    172/203     2:24:53     1:09:19     1:15:35   11:04     2:24:53
2681  Caleb Torres           M 40-44    173/203     2:26:14     1:11:40     1:13:16   11:04     2:24:56
2682  Luis Leon              M 35-39    161/198     2:26:19     1:14:23     1:10:35   11:04     2:24:57
2685  William Voorhees       CLYDE      160/284     2:27:51     1:13:30     1:11:30   11:05     2:24:59
2686  Charlie Steinmetz      M 40-44    174/203     2:27:32     1:15:00     1:10:00   11:05     2:25:00
2690  Vidya Katakam          M 35-39    162/198     2:25:46     1:12:58     1:12:14   11:05     2:25:11
2691  Sridhar Chandrasekaran M 30-34    140/173     2:25:46     1:13:44     1:11:28   11:05     2:25:11
2692  Sean Turner            M 30-34    141/173     2:27:28     1:13:10     1:12:03   11:06     2:25:12
2697  Franco Jesus           M 35-39    163/198     2:29:07     1:16:38     1:08:39   11:06     2:25:16
2699  Nicholas Hess          CLYDE      161/284     2:29:17     1:11:25     1:13:55   11:06     2:25:20
2703  Brad Simzyk            M 01-14      19/28     2:25:42     1:09:26     1:16:03   11:07     2:25:29
2706  Brian Yampolsky        M 45-49    144/176     2:26:29     1:11:46     1:13:47   11:07     2:25:32
2709  Bhavani Balabhadra     M 40-44    175/203     2:27:12     1:12:48     1:12:49   11:07     2:25:37
2710  Cass Keeler            M 50-54    100/129     2:28:22     1:15:47     1:09:51   11:07     2:25:38
2712  Don Taylor             M 55-59     82/104     2:29:26     1:12:17     1:13:23   11:08     2:25:40
2714  David Barton           M 50-54    101/129     2:27:57     1:10:13     1:15:31   11:08     2:25:44
2715  Israel Marcella        M 50-54    102/129     2:27:59     1:14:30     1:11:14   11:08     2:25:44
2717  Ezra Borrego           M 50-54    103/129     2:29:41     1:21:48     1:03:58   11:08     2:25:46
2718  Jacob Schoenfeld       M 35-39    164/198     2:26:47     1:15:40     1:10:08   11:08     2:25:47
2724  Christian Kessler      M 45-49    145/176     2:29:36     1:13:12     1:12:42   11:09     2:25:53
2726  Joel Schaller          M 60-64      36/56     2:27:03     1:15:17     1:10:37   11:09     2:25:54
2728  Richard Perez          CLYDE      162/284     2:29:45     1:18:29     1:07:29   11:09     2:25:58
2729  Luke Cizek             M 30-34    142/173     2:29:55     1:16:16     1:09:44   11:09     2:25:59
2730  Steven Welch           M 01-14      20/28     2:29:51     1:14:54     1:11:07   11:09     2:26:00
2733  Justin Rettinger       M 19-24      37/47     2:29:02     1:14:24     1:11:39   11:09     2:26:02
2736  Tim Soto               M 35-39    165/198     2:26:50     1:09:18     1:16:47   11:09     2:26:04
2737  Casey Crandell         M 30-34    143/173     2:30:04     1:15:19     1:10:45   11:09     2:26:04
2738  Charlie Hartung        M 25-29    101/128     2:39:11     1:09:58     1:16:06   11:09     2:26:04
2743  Jackson Ng             M 30-34    144/173     2:26:35     1:13:10     1:13:04   11:10     2:26:13
2746  Brian Wieneke          M 60-64      37/56     2:30:11     1:16:16     1:10:01   11:10     2:26:16
2756  Scott Lidman           M 19-24      38/47     2:28:15     1:06:34     1:19:52   11:11     2:26:26
2757  Henry Vuong            M 30-34    145/173     2:29:24     1:15:57     1:10:33   11:11     2:26:29
2760  Maniganda Kannan       M 30-34    146/173     2:27:35     1:12:40     1:13:53   11:12     2:26:32
2764  Muthukumar Venkatraman M 30-34    147/173     2:27:41     1:12:40     1:14:03   11:12     2:26:42
2767  Rob Larson             M 30-34    148/173     2:27:34     1:22:17     1:04:27   11:12     2:26:43
2770  Larry Dostart          CLYDE      163/284     2:40:54     1:11:56     1:14:50   11:13     2:26:46
2772  Michael Padula         M 25-29    102/128     2:29:23     1:08:10     1:18:39   11:13     2:26:49
2773  Richard Wilson         M 50-54    104/129     2:30:14     1:15:15     1:11:34   11:13     2:26:49
2774  Spencer Ray            CLYDE      164/284     2:30:45     1:18:35     1:08:18   11:13     2:26:53
2775  Brandon Thomas         M 15-18      44/48     2:40:38     1:14:20     1:12:35   11:13     2:26:54
2777  Jonathan Coombs        CLYDE      165/284     2:31:33     1:15:33     1:11:23   11:13     2:26:55
2783  Don McClellan          M 55-59     83/104     2:27:29     1:06:59     1:20:05   11:14     2:27:04
2785  Shelby Greenwall       M 35-39    166/198     2:29:58     1:14:53     1:12:13   11:14     2:27:05
2787  Shawn Gipson           CLYDE      166/284     2:27:21     1:07:41     1:19:28   11:14     2:27:09
2798  Bryan Chambers         CLYDE      167/284     2:30:34     1:13:19     1:14:25   11:17     2:27:43
2807  Jerry Lewis            M 55-59     84/104     2:27:54     1:21:53     1:06:02   11:18     2:27:54
2808  Chee Loh               M 40-44    176/203     2:31:17     1:18:44     1:09:12   11:18     2:27:56
2813  Samuel Swainhart       M 30-34    149/173     2:31:21     1:18:56     1:09:07   11:19     2:28:03
2816  Alejandro Gonzales     M 40-44    177/203     2:31:39     1:15:47     1:12:19   11:19     2:28:06
2817  Paul Tran              M 45-49    146/176     2:31:29     1:13:38     1:14:30   11:19     2:28:08
2819  Gary Graham            M 60-64      38/56     2:30:13     1:13:17     1:14:52   11:19     2:28:08
2822  Miguel Sosa            M 45-49    147/176     2:29:11     1:11:33     1:16:41   11:19     2:28:14
2823  Denise Olson           CLYDE      168/284     2:30:25     1:13:51     1:14:23   11:19     2:28:14
2825  John Belatti           M 55-59     85/104     2:31:32     1:13:28     1:14:53   11:20     2:28:21
2826  Varendra Silva         M 19-24      39/47     2:29:37     1:00:19     1:28:03   11:20     2:28:22
2827  Mark Safsten           M 50-54    105/129     2:28:45     1:12:30     1:15:55   11:20     2:28:25
2828  Brock Ungvarsky        M 25-29    103/128     2:31:18     1:16:01     1:12:25   11:20     2:28:26
2830  John Stuart            M 60-64      39/56     2:31:44     1:14:45     1:13:42   11:20     2:28:27
2833  John Lopez             M 45-49    148/176     2:29:59     1:15:34     1:12:55   11:20     2:28:28
2835  Ken Shirley            CLYDE      169/284     2:31:48     1:20:02     1:08:30   11:21     2:28:32
2836  Ryan Withrow           CLYDE      170/284     2:30:57     1:14:17     1:14:16   11:21     2:28:32
2837  Torsten Gohre          CLYDE      171/284     2:33:27     1:12:47     1:15:50   11:21     2:28:36
2838  Bryan Cartell          M 30-34    150/173     2:32:40     1:16:19     1:12:18   11:21     2:28:36
2844  Warren Sweat           M 60-64      40/56     2:32:02     1:17:55     1:10:46   11:21     2:28:41
2848  Matt Connolly          CLYDE      172/284     2:31:31     1:17:46     1:11:02   11:22     2:28:47
2851  Gordon Murray          CLYDE      173/284     2:33:01     1:15:03     1:13:46   11:22     2:28:48
2858  Jack Smith             M 50-54    106/129     2:31:01     1:19:11     1:09:41   11:22     2:28:52
2859  James Baker            M 65-69      27/40     2:30:30     1:06:09     1:22:44   11:22     2:28:53
2862  Paul Jensen            M 50-54    107/129     2:31:11     1:18:59     1:09:58   11:23     2:28:57
2867  Aaron Ambrad           M 40-44    178/203     2:31:27     1:12:51     1:16:15   11:23     2:29:05
2868  Allen Bushman          M 55-59     86/104     2:33:27     1:16:30     1:12:39   11:24     2:29:08
2881  John Duffy             M 70 UP       6/13     2:31:38     1:14:03     1:15:20   11:25     2:29:22
2882  Troy Clarke            M 30-34    151/173     2:32:44     1:08:42     1:20:41   11:25     2:29:22
2883  Thomas Chrisopulos     M 60-64      41/56     2:30:09     1:19:27     1:09:57   11:25     2:29:23
2885  Tim Peek               M 55-59     87/104     2:31:05     1:20:43     1:08:43   11:25     2:29:25
2890  Joshua Ernst           CLYDE      174/284     2:32:22     1:16:01     1:13:31   11:25     2:29:32
2893  Gary Damore            M 60-64      42/56     2:29:43     1:11:18     1:18:20   11:26     2:29:37
2896  John Allen             M 65-69      28/40     2:30:02     1:13:58     1:15:49   11:26     2:29:47
2904  David Bean             M 25-29    104/128     2:31:57     1:14:28     1:15:41   11:28     2:30:09
2911  Clark Mitchell         M 70 UP       7/13     2:32:29     1:13:50     1:16:30   11:29     2:30:19
2918  Chris Meagher          M 45-49    149/176     2:34:47     1:10:48     1:19:45   11:30     2:30:32
2921  Dale Hoobler           M 45-49    150/176     2:33:16     1:16:59     1:13:41   11:30     2:30:39
2923  Chris Pederson         M 35-39    167/198     2:33:17     1:14:31     1:16:12   11:31     2:30:42
2925  Michael Jessick        M 55-59     88/104     2:33:05     1:14:44     1:15:59   11:31     2:30:43
2928  Micah Vorst            M 25-29    105/128     2:31:48     1:12:44     1:18:04   11:31     2:30:48
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2929  Gregg Frostrom         M 40-44    179/203     2:33:42     1:10:50     1:20:00   11:31     2:30:50
2933  Adam Silverstein       CLYDE      175/284     2:32:43     1:15:17     1:15:46   11:32     2:31:02
2934  David Acosta           M 45-49    151/176     2:33:39     1:17:59     1:13:05   11:32     2:31:04
2935  Eric Bowman            CLYDE      176/284     2:35:48     1:21:01     1:10:05   11:32     2:31:05
2939  Larry Manross          M 70 UP       8/13     2:34:35     1:17:46     1:13:24   11:33     2:31:09
2942  Benito Delacruz        M 35-39    168/198     2:34:00     1:18:52     1:12:21   11:33     2:31:13
2950  Jacob Shepherd         M 30-34    152/173     2:33:40     1:14:19     1:17:06   11:34     2:31:25
2955  Antonio Cavey          M 19-24      40/47     2:31:42     1:08:24     1:23:08   11:34     2:31:31
2959  Bob Ries               M 55-59     89/104     2:33:37     1:14:52     1:16:46   11:35     2:31:38
2960  Jeffry Palmer          M 45-49    152/176     2:38:53     1:17:46     1:13:57   11:35     2:31:43
2961  Ryan Hogan             CLYDE      177/284     2:34:59     1:12:02     1:19:41   11:35     2:31:43
2962  Rey Bracamonte         CLYDE      178/284     2:40:33     1:14:17     1:17:30   11:36     2:31:47
2965  David Zavala           CLYDE      179/284     2:34:57     1:14:34     1:17:16   11:36     2:31:49
2980  William Witty          M 35-39    169/198     2:34:31     1:12:14     1:20:02   11:38     2:32:16
2989  Vijay Gopalsamy        M 35-39    170/198     2:38:37     1:14:30     1:18:06   11:39     2:32:36
2992  Gary Retzak            M 65-69      29/40     2:36:15     1:20:42     1:12:03   11:40     2:32:44
2996  Matt Dubois            CLYDE      180/284     2:35:57     1:14:39     1:18:22   11:41     2:33:01
3001  Joel Huber             M 45-49    153/176     2:34:54     1:14:42     1:18:23   11:42     2:33:05
3002  Christopher Estilow    CLYDE      181/284     2:34:46     1:19:03     1:14:06   11:42     2:33:09
3003  Josue Martinez         M 40-44    180/203     2:48:24     1:08:58     1:24:14   11:42     2:33:11
3005  Robert Ray             M 30-34    153/173     2:35:08     1:12:20     1:20:55   11:42     2:33:14
3015  Jay Brohas             M 50-54    108/129     2:37:09     1:18:49     1:14:47   11:44     2:33:36
3020  Michael Baez           M 25-29    106/128     2:36:12     1:19:41     1:14:05   11:45     2:33:46
3022  Chad Barnes            CLYDE      182/284     2:37:57     1:13:21     1:20:31   11:45     2:33:51
3025  Alan Fox               M 55-59     90/104     2:37:23     1:20:40     1:13:18   11:46     2:33:57
3037  Rick Averitte          M 50-54    109/129     2:36:49                           11:47     2:34:17
3038  Joseph Marquez         M 55-59     91/104     2:36:49     1:18:12     1:16:05   11:47     2:34:17
3043  Jared Reynolds         CLYDE      183/284     2:36:38     1:21:02     1:13:20   11:47     2:34:21
3045  Stephen Hatcher        CLYDE      184/284     2:37:30     1:23:35     1:10:50   11:48     2:34:24
3046  Larry Janisch          CLYDE      185/284     2:35:09     1:15:26     1:19:02   11:48     2:34:27
3051  Larry Scott            M 65-69      30/40     2:38:44     1:18:18     1:16:21   11:49     2:34:39
3052  David Torres           M 30-34    154/173     2:35:06     1:20:21     1:14:19   11:49     2:34:39
3059  Aj Ellis               M 25-29    107/128     2:38:05     1:13:30     1:21:16   11:49     2:34:46
3061  Michael Ramirez        M 25-29    108/128     2:37:18     1:18:28     1:16:19   11:49     2:34:46
3066  William Koceja         CLYDE      186/284     2:36:04     1:22:45     1:12:08   11:50     2:34:53
3071  Daniel Rae             M 35-39    171/198     2:50:46     1:22:46     1:12:20   11:51     2:35:06
3076  Stephen Phair          CLYDE      187/284     2:37:51     1:21:26     1:13:44   11:51     2:35:10
3080  Scott Retzak           M 60-64      43/56     2:35:20                           11:52     2:35:20
3084  Antonio Luna           M 30-34    155/173     2:44:48     1:21:32     1:13:53   11:52     2:35:24
3085  Anthony Canez          M 25-29    109/128     2:44:48     1:21:32     1:13:53   11:52     2:35:25
3086  Drezen Alcantar        M 01-14      21/28     2:36:05     1:21:04     1:14:22   11:52     2:35:26
3087  Gabriel Nunez          M 30-34    156/173     2:47:15     1:16:09     1:19:18   11:52     2:35:27
3088  Matthew Christensen    CLYDE      188/284     2:38:52     1:19:40     1:15:48   11:52     2:35:27
3089  Duane Bigelow          M 35-39    172/198     2:39:28     1:15:27     1:20:01   11:52     2:35:27
3095  Sumit Verma            M 35-39    173/198     2:37:02     1:15:51     1:19:48   11:53     2:35:38
3096  Roy Copans             M 25-29    110/128     2:39:10     1:20:25     1:15:15   11:53     2:35:39
3098  Stephen Danson         M 55-59     92/104     2:38:57     1:17:54     1:17:48   11:54     2:35:42
3100  Brendan Murphy         M 35-39    174/198     2:37:25     1:16:05     1:19:42   11:54     2:35:47
3102  Dennis Dunn            M 55-59     93/104     2:36:43     1:16:59     1:18:52   11:54     2:35:51
3105  James Dettmer          CLYDE      189/284     2:45:34     1:19:13     1:16:46   11:55     2:35:58
3107  Michael Cano           CLYDE      190/284     2:44:17     1:17:36     1:18:30   11:55     2:36:06
3109  Kelly Allen            M 60-64      44/56     2:39:53     1:21:37     1:14:37   11:56     2:36:14
3113  Jeff Mask              M 35-39    175/198     2:37:31     1:17:50     1:18:27   11:56     2:36:17
3114  Scott Davis            M 60-64      45/56     2:38:08     1:20:55     1:15:25   11:56     2:36:20
3115  Christopher Nieto      M 35-39    176/198     2:36:46     1:19:02     1:17:21   11:57     2:36:23
3116  Joshua Guerra          M 25-29    111/128     2:37:09     1:14:10     1:22:14   11:57     2:36:24
3117  Ruben Mendez Valencia  M 25-29    112/128     2:39:17     1:22:52     1:13:40   11:57     2:36:32
3118  David Joslyn           CLYDE      191/284     2:37:21     1:21:12     1:15:25   11:58     2:36:36
3128  Andy Lorenz            CLYDE      192/284     2:40:30     1:14:49     1:22:12   12:00     2:37:01
3129  Tony Darling           M 50-54    110/129     2:39:50     1:18:17     1:18:46   12:00     2:37:02
3131  Gary Parcher           M 65-69      31/40     2:40:53     1:22:11     1:14:56   12:00     2:37:06
3135  Heath McDonald         M 40-44    181/203     2:39:46     1:19:27     1:17:47   12:01     2:37:14
3137  Stephen Carlsen        M 25-29    113/128     2:37:45     1:09:11     1:28:04   12:01     2:37:15
3139  Allison Ahl            M 25-29    114/128     2:43:54     1:23:43     1:13:38   12:01     2:37:20
3143  Simon Lopez            M 45-49    154/176     2:39:57     1:17:13     1:20:12   12:01     2:37:25
3151  Chris Thompson         CLYDE      193/284     2:41:15     1:17:26     1:20:21   12:03     2:37:47
3152  Thomas Orlowski        CLYDE      194/284     2:39:09     1:15:09     1:22:46   12:04     2:37:55
3157  Z Hua                  M 50-54    111/129     2:44:16     1:18:00     1:20:05   12:04     2:38:05
3164  Mike Fowkes            CLYDE      195/284     2:39:56     1:17:03     1:21:23   12:06     2:38:26
3165  Scott Sperry           CLYDE      196/284     2:42:17     1:21:28     1:17:00   12:06     2:38:28
3168  Benjamin Justice       M 30-34    157/173     2:52:46     1:11:37     1:26:53   12:06     2:38:30
3175  Sisouk Saysana         M 40-44    182/203     2:41:59     1:21:54     1:16:51   12:08     2:38:45
3177  Brock Cash             CLYDE      197/284     2:42:03     1:16:00     1:22:54   12:08     2:38:54
3179  Derek Morris           M 30-34    158/173     2:42:08     1:20:24     1:18:32   12:08     2:38:55
3180  Bryce Inman            M 30-34    159/173     2:41:04     1:23:06     1:15:50   12:08     2:38:55
3187  Jaden Rosser           CLYDE      198/284     2:43:15     1:16:44     1:22:25   12:09     2:39:09
3188  Rob Van Hoose          CLYDE      199/284     2:39:23     1:21:07     1:18:03   12:09     2:39:10
3193  Ted Brimley            M 25-29    115/128     2:39:19     1:19:02     1:20:14   12:10     2:39:16
3195  Matthew Perez          CLYDE      200/284     2:43:08     1:26:15     1:13:06   12:10     2:39:20
3197  David Arseneau         M 60-64      46/56     2:43:22     1:21:48     1:17:39   12:11     2:39:26
3198  Chris Turnage          M 50-54    112/129     2:40:52     1:15:08     1:24:18   12:11     2:39:26
3205  Ryan Hunt              CLYDE      201/284     2:43:04     1:20:51     1:18:47   12:12     2:39:38
3209  Stephen Dolk           M 30-34    160/173     2:41:24     1:15:21     1:24:27   12:12     2:39:48
3210  Adam Pearce            M 40-44    183/203     2:44:11     1:33:03     1:06:48   12:13     2:39:51
3212  Bryant Howard          CLYDE      202/284     2:43:03     1:19:12     1:20:43   12:13     2:39:55
3214  Keith Holmes           CLYDE      203/284     2:47:45     1:22:11     1:17:47   12:13     2:39:57
3216  James Murphy           M 25-29    116/128     2:42:55     1:25:02     1:14:57   12:13     2:39:58
3225  Bryan Stewart          M 35-39    177/198     2:50:17     1:14:21     1:26:07   12:15     2:40:27
3228  Jason Ray              M 35-39    178/198     2:44:25     1:17:31     1:23:04   12:16     2:40:35
3236  Chris Dennis           M 40-44    184/203     2:43:17     1:23:21     1:17:24   12:17     2:40:44
3243  Mike Blake             M 65-69      32/40     2:44:00     1:18:36     1:22:36   12:19     2:41:11
3244  Jonny Dangerfield      M 25-29    117/128     2:45:46     1:33:36     1:07:42   12:19     2:41:18
3245  Matt Kobylinski        M 35-39    179/198     2:44:57     1:23:29     1:17:50   12:19     2:41:18
3250  Ben Ritchie            CLYDE      204/284     2:42:46     1:24:46     1:16:47   12:20     2:41:32
3252  Mons Larson            M 50-54    113/129     2:46:28     1:24:51     1:16:48   12:21     2:41:39
3255  Isaiah Meeker          M 01-14      22/28     2:43:46     1:27:19     1:14:29   12:21     2:41:47
3256  Arnold Lingwall        M 45-49    155/176     2:46:56     1:33:52     1:07:56   12:21     2:41:47
3258  Narendra Myneni        M 65-69      33/40     2:42:48     1:20:26     1:21:22   12:21     2:41:48
3260  Jack Marple            M 19-24      41/47     2:43:20     1:20:07     1:21:43   12:22     2:41:50
3265  Michael Clark          CLYDE      205/284     2:44:51     1:19:39     1:22:21   12:22     2:41:59
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME       6.9MI     LAST10K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
3268  Lance McGee            M 30-34    161/173     2:43:30     1:18:25     1:23:48   12:23     2:42:13
3273  Robert Reisch          M 60-64      47/56     2:46:09     1:28:58     1:13:24   12:24     2:42:22
3276  Joseph Stenberg        CLYDE      206/284     2:45:24     1:21:21     1:21:06   12:24     2:42:27
3286  Keith Christensen      CLYDE      207/284     2:46:32     1:23:49     1:19:03   12:26     2:42:52
3291  Dufan Chen             M 19-24      42/47     2:43:17     1:16:00     1:27:01   12:27     2:43:00
3305  Ben Brimhall           CLYDE      208/284     2:46:31     1:17:33     1:25:59   12:29     2:43:32
3306  Gates West             M 50-54    114/129     2:47:08     1:26:26     1:17:07   12:30     2:43:33
3310  Timothy Rogers         CLYDE      209/284     2:44:15     1:18:48     1:25:12   12:32     2:44:00
3312  Isaac Lamb             M 30-34    162/173     2:48:13     1:19:06     1:24:55   12:32     2:44:01
3316  Daniel McLaws          M 01-14      23/28     2:45:32     1:19:18     1:24:56   12:33     2:44:14
3319  John Britton           CLYDE      210/284     2:47:39     1:24:38     1:19:40   12:33     2:44:18
3320  Ben McBratney          CLYDE      211/284     2:46:04     1:21:50     1:22:29   12:33     2:44:18
3322  Christopher Kirkham    M 15-18      45/48     2:47:36     1:24:23     1:20:06   12:34     2:44:28
3324  Daniel Kreutz          M 35-39    180/198     2:49:04     1:29:18     1:15:14   12:34     2:44:31
3329  Zane Simzyk            M 01-14      24/28     2:44:52     1:21:08     1:23:28   12:34     2:44:35
3330  Brian McCabe           M 45-49    156/176     2:45:38     1:20:45     1:23:52   12:34     2:44:36
3331  Dallin Skousen         M 15-18      46/48     2:46:50     1:20:36     1:24:08   12:35     2:44:44
3332  Andy Burg              M 55-59     94/104     2:49:09     1:21:27     1:23:20   12:35     2:44:47
3333  Taylor Morris          M 19-24      43/47     2:48:16     1:21:56     1:23:00   12:36     2:44:56
3337  David Weller           CLYDE      212/284     2:47:55     1:25:17     1:19:43   12:36     2:45:00
3338  Jeff Richardson        CLYDE      213/284     2:46:28     1:19:33     1:25:34   12:37     2:45:06
3347  Hung Luu               M 40-44    185/203     2:48:42     1:23:08     1:22:14   12:38     2:45:21
3355  Senthil Rathinavel Aru M 30-34    163/173     2:48:34     1:23:22     1:22:32   12:40     2:45:53
3358  Bruce White            M 65-69      34/40     2:49:55     1:25:57     1:20:09   12:41     2:46:05
3364  Roddy Leeder           M 15-18      47/48     2:48:49     1:22:01     1:24:26   12:43     2:46:26
3370  Allison Gleave         M 50-54    115/129     2:47:44     1:23:06     1:23:28   12:43     2:46:33
3373  Brian Derrick          CLYDE      214/284     2:50:18     1:17:28     1:29:09   12:44     2:46:37
3380  Marquis Lane           CLYDE      215/284     2:47:02     1:24:08     1:22:45   12:45     2:46:53
3389  Steven Swanson         M 45-49    157/176     2:50:44     1:27:38     1:19:34   12:46     2:47:11
3392  Richard Cheney         CLYDE      216/284     2:50:29     1:26:18     1:21:01   12:47     2:47:19
3393  Brent Duda             M 35-39    181/198     2:50:21     1:28:53     1:18:43   12:48     2:47:35
3396  Brent Whiting          M 40-44    186/203     2:51:21     1:24:31     1:23:09   12:48     2:47:40
3397  Clarence Mooi          M 60-64      48/56     2:48:47     1:19:25     1:28:16   12:48     2:47:41
3401  Daniel Hernandez       M 30-34    164/173     2:48:29     1:04:34     1:43:21   12:50     2:47:55
3405  Jeron Hatch            M 35-39    182/198     2:51:58     1:24:13     1:23:55   12:50     2:48:07
3406  Mark Fricke            M 60-64      49/56     2:51:18     1:26:03     1:22:06   12:51     2:48:09
3408  Dwight Powell          CLYDE      217/284     2:50:49     1:22:37     1:25:35   12:51     2:48:12
3409  Rey Buenrostro         M 40-44    187/203     2:51:24     1:24:43     1:23:36   12:51     2:48:18
3412  Michael Rogers         CLYDE      218/284     2:51:52     1:24:00     1:24:21   12:52     2:48:21
3414  Arvin Suson            M 40-44    188/203     2:54:31     1:23:08     1:25:22   12:52     2:48:30
3417  Michael Clark          M 45-49    158/176     2:51:31     1:23:34     1:24:59   12:52     2:48:32
3418  Reed Scharff           M 25-29    118/128     2:50:54     1:11:21     1:37:13   12:52     2:48:33
3419  Spencer Scharff        M 30-34    165/173     2:50:54     1:11:21     1:37:13   12:52     2:48:33
3423  Dave Lucio             M 35-39    183/198     2:51:57     1:31:13     1:17:30   12:53     2:48:43
3428  Bradley Sellers        M 35-39    184/198     2:52:28     1:21:03     1:27:50   12:54     2:48:52
3431  Matt Milldebrandt      M 55-59     95/104     2:51:22     1:25:47     1:23:08   12:54     2:48:55
3433  Randy Ferrin           M 45-49    159/176     2:52:00     1:25:16     1:23:54   12:55     2:49:09
3437  Christian Pearce       M 35-39    185/198     2:53:34     1:33:04     1:16:11   12:56     2:49:15
3439  Matthew Lynch          CLYDE      219/284     2:51:46     1:27:06     1:22:10   12:56     2:49:15
3442  Aaron Lipsky           M 01-14      25/28     2:52:36     1:31:46     1:17:31   12:56     2:49:17
3446  Charlie Judge          M 25-29    119/128     2:53:34     1:23:04     1:26:25   12:57     2:49:29
3456  Rick Nepstad           M 50-54    116/129     2:52:16     1:25:05     1:24:51   12:59     2:49:56
3462  James Adamson          M 65-69      35/40     2:51:22     1:27:21     1:22:42   12:59     2:50:03
3466  Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         4/6     2:50:56     1:28:43     1:21:28   13:00     2:50:11
3477  Chris Espitia          CLYDE      220/284     2:55:04     1:19:16     1:31:29   13:03     2:50:45
3481  Tyler Larson           M 19-24      44/47     2:55:44     1:24:51     1:26:03   13:03     2:50:54
3483  Chandra Ambadipudi     M 35-39    186/198     2:51:55     1:24:15     1:26:57   13:04     2:51:11
3493  Calvin Johnson         M 45-49    160/176     2:55:29     1:21:49     1:29:45   13:06     2:51:34
3495  John F. Henz           M 70 UP       9/13     2:53:08     1:27:56     1:23:43   13:07     2:51:39
3499  Blake Robison          M 35-39    187/198     2:55:49     1:19:32     1:32:17   13:07     2:51:48
3511  Alain Lemay            M 50-54    117/129     2:55:10     1:21:28     1:30:50   13:10     2:52:17
3514  Christopher Claridge   M 35-39    188/198     2:55:29     1:24:57     1:27:32   13:10     2:52:28
3518  Doug Cummings          M 50-54    118/129     2:56:22     1:22:37     1:30:01   13:11     2:52:37
3519  Scott Baldwin          CLYDE      221/284     2:55:52     1:20:24     1:32:20   13:12     2:52:44
3520  Hector Torres          CLYDE      222/284     2:54:20     1:20:53     1:31:58   13:12     2:52:50
3522  Jukari Davis           CLYDE      223/284     2:56:13     1:30:59     1:22:02   13:13     2:53:01
3524  Justin Glover          M 30-34    166/173     2:56:09     1:28:54     1:24:10   13:13     2:53:03
3526  Christian Lester       M 35-39    189/198     2:55:39     1:24:25     1:28:45   13:14     2:53:10
3530  Jonathan Fish          CLYDE      224/284     2:55:19     1:19:50     1:33:34   13:15     2:53:23
3534  Ronald Nuvayouma       CLYDE      225/284     2:57:23     1:29:38     1:23:58   13:16     2:53:36
3537  Adam Coe               M 40-44    189/203     2:55:49     1:11:07     1:42:53   13:17     2:53:59
3541  Julian Ramon           CLYDE      226/284     2:56:33     1:26:08     1:27:54   13:18     2:54:02
3543  Ian Glover             M 30-34    167/173     2:57:12     1:18:34     1:35:34   13:18     2:54:08
3545  Jeffrey Hirschfelder   M 55-59     96/104     2:57:23     1:32:53     1:21:22   13:19     2:54:14
3546  Dale Flores III        CLYDE      227/284     2:54:45     1:24:37     1:29:41   13:19     2:54:17
3548  Frank Roberts          M 70 UP      10/13     2:58:14     1:35:12     1:19:10   13:19     2:54:21
3549  Randy Jackson          M 60-64      50/56     2:56:25     1:27:02     1:27:29   13:20     2:54:31
3552  Zack Chicola           M 19-24      45/47     3:02:48     1:36:14     1:18:22   13:20     2:54:36
3553  Steve Shinn            M 40-44    190/203     2:57:24     1:25:48     1:28:51   13:20     2:54:38
3556  Pavan Igoor            M 40-44    191/203     2:57:45     1:24:53     1:30:10   13:22     2:55:03
3560  Cameron Williams       M 45-49    161/176     2:59:58     1:21:37     1:33:51   13:24     2:55:27
3564  Sean Coleman           M 25-29    120/128     3:01:27     1:20:17     1:35:32   13:26     2:55:48
3566  Lee Mason              CLYDE      228/284     2:59:08     1:24:52     1:30:57   13:26     2:55:49
3567  Russ Christensen       CLYDE      229/284     2:56:07     1:27:24     1:28:30   13:26     2:55:54
3569  Andrew Dill            M 30-34    168/173     2:59:37     1:26:01     1:30:02   13:27     2:56:02
3570  Brian Madsen           CLYDE      230/284     2:57:08     1:19:41     1:36:22   13:27     2:56:03
3571  Matthew Palmer         CLYDE      231/284     3:00:26     1:22:30     1:33:34   13:27     2:56:04
3576  Michael Yamanuha       M 25-29    121/128     2:58:36     1:28:36     1:27:40   13:28     2:56:15
3577  Steve Schmidt          CLYDE      232/284     2:59:27     1:34:32     1:21:44   13:28     2:56:16
3578  James Tongring         M 65-69      36/40     2:57:36     1:32:06     1:24:11   13:28     2:56:17
3581  Agustin Fernandez      CLYDE      233/284     2:59:45     1:24:02     1:32:18   13:28     2:56:20
3586  William Smith          M 40-44    192/203     3:00:12     1:27:12     1:29:26   13:29     2:56:38
3587  Bill Loria             CLYDE      234/284     3:00:01     1:32:05     1:24:42   13:30     2:56:47
3588  Douglas Miner          M 60-64      51/56     2:59:17     1:20:49     1:36:01   13:30     2:56:50
3590  Dennis Herzog          M 45-49    162/176     2:58:25     1:36:37     1:20:16   13:31     2:56:52
3594  Kyle Skousen           CLYDE      235/284     2:58:23     1:28:05     1:28:52   13:31     2:56:57
3598  Saleh Gani             M 25-29    122/128     2:58:46     1:20:42     1:36:39   13:33     2:57:20
3599  Amin Gani              M 25-29    123/128     2:58:46     1:20:43     1:36:39   13:33     2:57:22
3604  Kyle Hallstrom         CLYDE      236/284     3:00:27     1:28:00     1:29:48   13:35     2:57:47
3605  Kenric Freiwald        M 19-24      46/47     3:00:27     1:28:00     1:29:48   13:35     2:57:47
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3612  Robert Thompson        CLYDE      237/284     3:01:35     1:28:22     1:29:46   13:36     2:58:08
3614  Sunny Sarmiento        M 40-44    193/203     3:02:42     1:26:51     1:31:30   13:37     2:58:20
3618  Lester Guevara         CLYDE      238/284     2:59:30     1:30:41     1:27:50   13:38     2:58:31
3622  Jeff Heilner           M 45-49    163/176     3:01:13     1:22:26     1:36:26   13:40     2:58:52
3625  Theron Kimball         CLYDE      239/284     3:02:48     1:35:44     1:23:14   13:40     2:58:58
3630  Andrew Neumann         CLYDE      240/284     2:59:49     1:24:14     1:35:08   13:42     2:59:22
3631  Justin Watson          M 19-24      47/47     3:00:05     1:17:47     1:41:43   13:43     2:59:30
3633  Ricky Gallardo         M 30-34    169/173     3:12:59     1:25:12     1:34:21   13:43     2:59:32
3634  Scott Hammond          M 45-49    164/176     3:00:45     1:26:39     1:32:56   13:43     2:59:34
3636  Joel Sanchez           M 35-39    190/198     3:01:16     1:21:50     1:37:46   13:43     2:59:35
3638  Darryl Williamson      CLYDE      241/284     3:08:31     1:37:38     1:21:57   13:43     2:59:35
3640  Maynard Narido         CLYDE      242/284     3:07:21     1:33:13     1:26:24   13:43     2:59:37
3642  Ricardo F. Iglesias    M 45-49    165/176     3:02:17     1:28:19     1:31:20   13:43     2:59:39
3644  Quinten Brooks         CLYDE      243/284     3:01:12     1:14:36     1:45:05   13:43     2:59:41
3645  Charles Carson         M 40-44    194/203     3:01:51     1:20:30     1:39:12   13:43     2:59:41
3649  Dennis King            M 50-54    119/129     3:08:15     1:32:04     1:27:57   13:45     3:00:00
3652  Michael Fleming        M 25-29    124/128     3:00:28     1:17:27     1:42:40   13:45     3:00:07
3657  Scott Roberts          CLYDE      244/284     3:04:17     1:36:25     1:23:51   13:46     3:00:15
3659  Tawei Lin              M 45-49    166/176     3:03:13     1:29:58     1:30:25   13:47     3:00:22
3661  Ben Wagner             M 35-39    191/198     3:01:34     1:20:48     1:39:41   13:47     3:00:29
3662  John Wagner            CLYDE      245/284     3:01:35     1:20:48     1:39:41   13:47     3:00:29
3666  Ravi Sirigineedi       M 35-39    192/198     3:02:22     1:26:19     1:34:28   13:48     3:00:46
3667  Kevin Anderson         M 50-54    120/129     3:06:40     1:31:42     1:29:05   13:48     3:00:47
3669  Ira Wagner             CLYDE      246/284     3:01:59     1:28:12     1:32:40   13:49     3:00:51
3670  Daniel Wagner          CLYDE      247/284     3:01:59     1:28:04     1:32:48   13:49     3:00:52
3672  Carlos Holguin         M 25-29    125/128     3:03:26     1:17:10     1:43:47   13:49     3:00:56
3677  James Brennan          M 30-34    170/173     3:05:38     1:26:02     1:35:42   13:53     3:01:44
3683  Miguel Garcia          M 45-49    167/176     3:02:13     1:35:23     1:26:41   13:54     3:02:04
3685  Jack McClaren          M 01-14      26/28     3:02:21     1:26:25     1:35:40   13:54     3:02:05
3689  Myles Stevens          CLYDE      248/284     3:03:08     1:30:27     1:32:06   13:56     3:02:32
3691  Brooke Greasby         CLYDE      249/284     3:04:59     1:30:24     1:32:16   13:57     3:02:40
3696  William Shuell         M 65-69      37/40     3:10:35     1:32:10     1:30:35   13:58     3:02:45
3700  Matt Watson            CLYDE      250/284     3:07:08     1:28:09     1:35:14   14:00     3:03:22
3705  Saikumar Jayaraman     M 50-54    121/129     3:17:41     1:32:05     1:32:19   14:05     3:04:23
3710  Jeff Holeman           CLYDE      251/284     3:06:00     1:28:51     1:35:52   14:06     3:04:42
3716  Robert Hess III        CLYDE      252/284     3:05:39     1:37:53     1:27:17   14:09     3:05:10
3718  Bruce Brattin          CLYDE      253/284     3:08:41     1:35:10     1:30:25   14:10     3:05:34
3731  Brad Crown             M 55-59     97/104     3:09:57     1:27:25     1:39:06   14:15     3:06:30
3735  Hunter McRae           M 25-29    126/128     3:10:38     1:30:07     1:36:51   14:17     3:06:57
3737  Justin Bgh             CLYDE      254/284     3:10:38     1:30:07     1:36:51   14:17     3:06:58
3738  Daniel Peck            M 15-18      48/48     3:10:00     1:30:32     1:36:27   14:17     3:06:59
3739  George Peck            M 50-54    122/129     3:10:00     1:30:32     1:36:28   14:17     3:06:59
3744  Jerry Breecher         M 70 UP      11/13     3:10:49     1:40:54     1:26:41   14:20     3:07:34
3747  Henry Kraayenbrink     M 50-54    123/129     3:10:57     1:39:36     1:28:02   14:20     3:07:37
3750  Wayne Arnett           M 65-69      38/40     3:08:55     1:40:03     1:27:37   14:20     3:07:40
3751  Chris Garro            CLYDE      255/284     3:10:04     1:26:56     1:41:22   14:23     3:08:18
3753  Gloria Gonzalez        M 50-54    124/129     3:09:29     1:36:32     1:31:48   14:23     3:08:19
3760  Shane Milliron         M 30-34    171/173     3:12:37     1:34:54     1:34:01   14:26     3:08:55
3761  Tyson Crowther         M 30-34    172/173     3:10:19     1:36:53     1:32:04   14:26     3:08:56
3762  John McKay             M 45-49    168/176     3:11:03     1:37:39     1:31:19   14:26     3:08:57
3775  John Walston           CLYDE      256/284     3:12:58     1:38:17     1:31:30   14:30     3:09:47
3785  Jose Eloy Gonzalez     M 40-44    195/203     3:13:02     1:34:23     1:36:06   14:33     3:10:29
3787  Steve Williams         M 30-34    173/173     3:14:43     1:42:33     1:28:21   14:35     3:10:54
3788  Brad Gerson            M 55-59     98/104     3:12:47     1:38:59     1:31:56   14:35     3:10:54
3791  Rob Holman             M 50-54    125/129     3:12:30     1:32:44     1:38:31   14:36     3:11:14
3806  Ernesto Teran          CLYDE      257/284     3:16:45     1:37:45     1:34:41   14:42     3:12:25
3809  William Walkingstick   M 50-54    126/129     3:14:53     1:36:35     1:36:08   14:43     3:12:42
3817  Jim Thompson           M 55-59     99/104     3:15:34     1:40:20     1:33:22   14:48     3:13:42
3818  Sean Orsburn           CLYDE      258/284     3:14:17     1:37:34     1:36:13   14:48     3:13:46
3822  Jared Salvati          M 35-39    193/198     3:14:40     1:44:57     1:28:55   14:48     3:13:52
3830  John Meyer             M 50-54    127/129     3:14:38     1:39:14     1:35:17   14:51     3:14:31
3831  Leander Begay          CLYDE      259/284     3:17:04     1:37:54     1:36:38   14:51     3:14:31
3834  Patch Dahl             M 60-64      52/56     3:17:57     1:34:58     1:39:57   14:53     3:14:54
3839  Aaron Ketcher          M 40-44    196/203     3:17:55     1:37:24     1:38:12   14:56     3:15:35
3841  Jorge Durazo           M 45-49    169/176     3:19:41     1:45:42     1:30:27   14:59     3:16:08
3844  Paul Ulan              M 45-49    170/176     3:21:56     1:35:53     1:40:43   15:01     3:16:35
3848  Steven Bailey          CLYDE      260/284     3:19:15     1:33:37     1:43:37   15:04     3:17:14
3851  Johnathan Poole        CLYDE      261/284     3:28:23     1:42:36     1:34:47   15:04     3:17:23
3854  Shawn Mullens          CLYDE      262/284     3:22:01     1:40:33     1:37:12   15:06     3:17:44
3855  Russell Swartz         M 70 UP      12/13     3:18:14     1:49:37     1:28:09   15:06     3:17:45
3857  Tim Oline              M 50-54    128/129     3:19:31     1:46:35     1:31:16   15:07     3:17:50
3862  David Rodriguez        CLYDE      263/284     3:21:43     1:39:30     1:38:37   15:08     3:18:06
3866  Mark Brady             M 55-59    100/104     3:22:53     1:34:30     1:44:10   15:10     3:18:40
3869  Randy Gris             CLYDE      264/284     3:19:49     1:44:30     1:34:26   15:12     3:18:55
3873  Andy Nguyen            M 25-29    127/128     3:21:30     1:42:56     1:36:33   15:14     3:19:29
3874  Robert Lobo            M 35-39    194/198     3:24:24     1:20:40     1:59:03   15:15     3:19:42
3880  Dustin Hawkins         CLYDE      265/284     3:22:33     1:38:30     1:42:09   15:19     3:20:38
3887  Zachary Backlin        M 25-29    128/128     3:24:32     1:40:45     1:40:45   15:23     3:21:30
3890  Brian Page             CLYDE      266/284     3:23:12     1:41:37     1:40:29   15:26     3:22:05
3894  Stewart Crawford       CLYDE      267/284     3:24:58     1:46:08     1:36:27   15:28     3:22:35
3899  Robert Carpenter       CLYDE      268/284     3:24:13     1:35:58     1:46:44   15:29     3:22:42
3914  Kenny Torhan           M 50-54    129/129     3:28:00     1:43:06     1:42:00   15:40     3:25:06
3917  Vijay Krishna          M 40-44    197/203     3:27:04     1:43:24     1:41:45   15:40     3:25:08
3920  Joe Halonen            M 65-69      39/40     3:28:24     1:44:46     1:40:55   15:42     3:25:40
3924  Robert J Hopewell      M 60-64      53/56     3:29:48     1:47:03     1:38:58   15:44     3:26:00
3934  L Sotelo               M 01-14      27/28     3:27:18     1:40:01     1:46:37   15:47     3:26:38
3935  David Bui              M 55-59    101/104     3:27:14     1:51:11     1:35:46   15:48     3:26:57
3937  Ernest Jaramillo       CLYDE      269/284     3:30:30     1:33:23     1:53:58   15:50     3:27:21
3938  Scott Lorence          M 40-44    198/203     3:31:39     1:50:07     1:37:16   15:50     3:27:22
3939  John Lorence           M 40-44    199/203     3:31:41     1:50:10     1:37:18   15:51     3:27:27
3940  John Ingold            CLYDE      270/284     3:27:48     1:44:37     1:42:52   15:51     3:27:29
3950  Victor Hidalgo         M 45-49    171/176     3:34:08     1:48:30     1:40:44   15:59     3:29:14
3963  Casey Enright          CLYDE      271/284     3:34:24     1:33:48     1:56:40   16:04     3:30:27
3964  Anthon McLaws          M 45-49    172/176     3:31:51     1:49:14     1:41:20   16:05     3:30:33
3971  Calvin Leacock         M 35-39    195/198     3:33:14     1:56:59     1:35:00   16:11     3:31:59
3975  Shripathi Krishnan     M 40-44    200/203     3:44:17     1:39:23     1:53:28   16:15     3:32:51
3977  David Crummey          CLYDE      272/284     3:36:01     1:46:05     1:47:20   16:18     3:33:25
3979  Gary Auxier            CLYDE      273/284     3:38:03     1:48:26     1:45:17   16:19     3:33:43
3985  Bradley Bushman        CLYDE      274/284     3:39:06     1:50:41     1:44:10   16:24     3:34:51
3988  James Waite            M 70 UP      13/13     3:38:55     1:49:57     1:45:30   16:27     3:35:26
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3991  Spencer Darling        M 01-14      28/28     3:48:12     1:45:55     1:50:08   16:30     3:36:02
3992  Dale Sackrider         CLYDE      275/284     3:37:07     1:46:10     1:49:56   16:30     3:36:06
3997  Mark Haun              M 55-59    102/104     3:38:49     1:53:44     1:42:52   16:32     3:36:35
3998  Mike Murphy            CLYDE      276/284     3:39:04     1:51:22     1:46:05   16:36     3:37:26
4003  Paul Barnum            M 45-49    173/176     3:40:19     1:58:50     1:39:25   16:40     3:38:15
4005  Bryan Correira         CLYDE      277/284     3:38:58     1:51:19     1:46:59   16:40     3:38:18
4009  Steven Miller          CLYDE      278/284     3:39:40     1:55:51     1:43:13   16:44     3:39:03
4010  Brooks Woodbury        CLYDE      279/284     3:40:21     1:52:49     1:46:18   16:44     3:39:06
4011  Eric Ellingson         CLYDE      280/284     3:51:54     1:45:54     1:53:49   16:47     3:39:43
4012  Chad Ellingson         CLYDE      281/284     3:51:54     1:45:55     1:53:49   16:47     3:39:44
4015  David Barkman          M 40-44    201/203     3:40:48     1:47:51     1:52:13   16:48     3:40:04
4021  Daniel Cox             M 35-39    196/198     3:46:11     1:49:58     1:51:32   16:55     3:41:29
4026  Tyler Cottam           M 40-44    202/203     3:45:10     1:58:48     1:43:09   16:57     3:41:57
4028  Alex Duran             M 35-39    197/198     3:47:18     1:58:35     1:43:53   16:59     3:42:28
4036  Joel Hollingsworth     M 65-69      40/40     3:49:23     1:49:45     1:54:52   17:09     3:44:36
4047  Julio Benavides        CLYDE      282/284     3:51:20     1:42:12     2:08:21   17:36     3:50:33
4054  Russ Bucklew           M 60-64      54/56     3:57:11     2:01:02     1:52:37   17:51     3:53:38
4056  Adam Cockrell          CLYDE      283/284     3:57:32     1:58:41     1:55:05   17:51     3:53:45
4057  Scott Crandall         M 35-39    198/198     3:57:32     1:58:41     1:55:06   17:51     3:53:46
4063  John Greer             M 45-49    174/176     3:55:43     1:56:49     1:58:13   17:57     3:55:02
4071  David Lathrop          M 55-59    103/104     3:59:59                           18:20     3:59:59
4072  Andrew Kern            M 45-49    175/176     4:04:59     2:01:47     1:58:24   18:21     4:00:11
4078  Daniel Galant          M 55-59    104/104     4:11:43     2:09:05     1:58:22   18:54     4:07:27
4086  Bryan McCoy            M 40-44    203/203     4:15:53     2:10:39     2:02:27   19:20     4:13:05
4096  David Benson           M 45-49    176/176     4:26:09     2:23:07     2:02:43   20:18     4:25:49
4097  Billy Walker           M 60-64      55/56     4:34:25     2:40:35     1:45:56   20:21     4:26:30
4100  Daniel Dyer            M 60-64      56/56     4:33:11     2:16:38     2:15:20   20:46     4:31:58
4105  Ben Housholder         CLYDE      284/284     4:59:40     2:10:18     2:46:32   22:40     4:56:50
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